
DATA BASE OF CANDIDATES ATTENDED THE WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF MPHW(F) FOR COVID-19 HELD ON 09.04.2020
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1 1 Subhaprada Das
Akshaya Kumar 

Das
F 6/1/1987

32 Years, 9 

Months, 26 

Days

Sibananda Das, At-

Fogal, Po-Kood, Pin-

754221, Dist-

Cuttack

Sibananda Das, At-Fogal, 

Po-Kood, Pin-754221, 

Dist-Cuttack

SEBC Yes 750 379 50.53 Yes 900 455 50.56 Yes
29129/

2019
1400 1102 78.7143 10.11 15.17 39.36 64.63

2 2
Madhusmita 

Mohanty
Swagatam Puhan F 6/6/1993

26 Years, 9 

Months, 21 

Days

At-Guali, Po-Tarito, 

Dist-Cuttack-

754131

At-raghunathpur, Po-

Dhanua, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 600 210 35.00 Yes 600 257 42.83 Yes
29117/

2019
1400 1056 75.4286 7.00 12.85 37.71 57.56

3 3 Tanushree Das
Subhanarayan 

das
F 4/19/1982

37 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

At-Chatol, Po-

Dhunpur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-

754138

At-Chatol, Po-Dhunpur, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur-

754138

SC Yes 750 479 63.87 Yes 1000 563 56.30 Yes
22872/

2016
1400 1072 76.5714 12.77 16.89 38.29 67.95 Overage

4 4 Sujata Mallik
Arta Chandra 

Mallik
F 6/4/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 23 

Days

At-Saralpur, Po-

Sankheswar, dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 

754137

At-Saralpur, Po-

Sankheswar, dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 754137

SC Yes 600 366 61.00 Yes 650 397 61.08 Yes
22865/

2016
1400 1154 82.4286 12.20 18.32 41.21 71.74

5 5 Bandita Pani
Santosh Ranjan 

Bhol
F 2/14/1988

32 Years, 1 

Months, 13 

Days

At-

kantabalhabapur, 

po/via/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-kantabalhabapur, 

po/via/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

Sc Yes 750 421 56.13 Yes 3750 3009 80.24 Yes 28833 1400 1145 81.7857 11.23 24.07 40.89 76.19

6 6 Rituprajna sahoo
Ranjan Kumar 

sahoo
F 5/20/1999

20 Years, 10 

Months, 7 

Days

At-Katijanga, Po-

Baharana, Via-

Balikuda, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Katijanga, Po-

Baharana, Via-Balikuda, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

OBC Yes 600 346 57.67 Yes 600 354 59.00 Yes 1400 1075 76.7857 11.53 17.70 38.39 67.63
Below Age

7 7 Sonali Mohanty Anil Kumar Rout F 6/5/1992

27 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

At-Sanabalikani, po-

Anolipatna, Via-

rahama,Pin-754140

At-Sanabalikani, po-

Anolipatna, Via-

rahama,Pin-754140

General Yes 750 611 81.47 Yes 600 334 55.67 Yes
28858/

2019
1400 1177 84.0714 16.29 16.70 42.04 75.03

8 8 Subhasmita Jena
Suresh Chandra 

Jena
F 6/1/1992

27 Years, 9 

Months, 26 

Days

At-Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-

Marsabhai, Dist-

Kendrapara,pin-

754213

At-Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-Marsabhai, 

Dist-Kendrapara,pin-

754213

General Yes 750 553 73.73 Yes 600 311 51.83 Yes
24182/

2017
1400 1084 77.4286 14.75 15.55 38.71 69.01

9 9
Satyabhama 

Biswal

Saroj Kumar 

Biswal
F 6/21/1982

37 Years, 9 

Months, 6 

Days

At-Kanti, Po-

Baharana, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Kanti, Po-Baharana, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur
General Yes 750 371 49.47 Yes 1200 649 54.08 Yes

20665/

2017
1400 1052 75.1429 9.89 16.23 37.57 63.69 Overage

10 10 Sagarika Samal
Surendra Kumar 

Samal
F 6/3/1996

23 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

At/po-Baigani, Via-

Balikuda, Dit-

Jagatsinghpur

At/po-Baigani, Via-

Balikuda, Dit-

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 600 315 52.50 Yes 600 348 58.00 Yes
28152/

2018
1400 1017 72.6429 10.50 17.40 36.32 64.22

11 11 Sichismita Das Bijaya Kumar das F 4/3/1989

30 Years, 11 

Months, 24 

Days

At-Sasanpada, Po-

Sithal, Via-

Jagatsinghpur, Dist-

Cuttack-754294

At-Sasanpada, Po-Sithal, 

Via-Jagatsinghpur, Dist-

Cuttack-754294

SEBC Yes 750 447 59.60 Yes 1000 647 64.70 Yes
22428/

2017
1400 1224 87.4286 11.92 19.41 43.71 75.04

12 12 Manasmita Majhi Nirmal Majhi F 5/20/1994

25 Years, 10 

Months, 7 

Days

At-Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-

Marsabhai, Dist-

Kendrapara,pin-

754213

At-Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-Marsabhai, 

Dist-Kendrapara,pin-

754213

SC Yes 600 305 50.83 Yes 600 327 54.50 Yes

19137/

2015 1400 1130 80.7143 10.17 16.35 40.36 66.87

13 13
Laxmipriya 

Mallick
Tapan Mallick F 10/17/1993

26 Years, 5 

Months, 10 

Days

At-Kiranti, Po-

Jhankad, Via-Tiran, 

Dist0Jagatsinghpur,

754138

At-Kiranti, Po-Jhankad, 

Via-Tiran, 

Dist0Jagatsinghpur,7541

38

SC Yes 600 199 33.17 650 372 57.23 Yes 616870 1400 1180 84.2857 6.63 17.17 42.14 65.95

ONC 

Registration 

certificate not 

given

14 14 Anupama Mallick
Biswanath 

mallick
F 4/19/1997

22 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

At-

Markandapur,Po/Di

st-Jagatsinghpur

At-

Markandapur,Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 600 279 46.50 600 222 37.00
25076/

2017
1400 948 67.7143 9.30 11.10 33.86 54.26
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15 15
Snehasucharita 

Barik
Subash Ch. Barik F 7/1/1995

24 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

At/po-Palasa, Via-

Mandasahi, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,7541

14

At/po-Palasa, Via-

Mandasahi, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,754114

SEBC 600 426 71.00 600 353 58.83
17861/

2015
1400 1087 77.6429 14.20 17.65 38.82 70.67

16 16
Madhusmita 

Rout
Manoranjan Rout F 5/15/1996

23 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

At-Niginipur, Po-

Sanjaria, Dist-

Kendrapada,pin-

754216

At-Niginipur, Po-

Sanjaria, Dist-

Kendrapada,pin-754216

General 600 365 60.83 600 343 57.17
21860/

2017
1400 1189 84.9286 12.17 17.15 42.46 71.78

17 17 Rajalaxmi Sethi Rajkishore Sethi F 4/10/1995

24 Years, 11 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Tarpur, Po-

Malanda, Via-

Kanakpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,pi-

754136

At-Tarpur, Po-Malanda, 

Via-Kanakpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,pi-754136

SC 600 438 73.00 600 258 43.00
17852/

2015
1400 1106 79 14.60 12.90 39.50 67.00

18 18 Ranjita Jena
Subhash Chandra 

Jena
F 6/12/1991

28 Years, 9 

Months, 15 

Days

At-Dashipur,                    

po-Balana,Via-

Marsabhai, Dist-

Kendrapara,                

pin-754213

At-Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-Marsabhai, 

Dist-Kendrapara,                

pin-754213

General Yes 750 445 59.33 Yes 1000 642 64.20
25294/

2017
1400 1116 79.7143 11.87 19.26 39.86 70.98

19 19
Sradhanjali 

Madeli

Priyadarshak 

Manoranjan das
F 5/7/1982

37 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

At-Ramatola,                   

Po- Titira, Via-

Borikina, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754110

At-Ramatola,                        

Po- Titira,             Via-

Borikina, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754110

SEBC Yes 750 404 53.87 Yes 1100 352 32.00
21486/

2017
1400 997 71.2143 10.77 9.60 35.61 55.98 Overage

20 20 Kaberi Mallik
Kishore Chandra 

Mallik
F 6/20/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

At/po-Alipingala, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur

Basanti Das, RHC, 

jagatsinghpur
SC Yes 600 295 49.17 Yes 650 344 52.92

25502/

2017
1400 991 70.7857 9.83 15.88 35.39 61.10

21 21
Monalisha 

Biswal

Dillip Ku 

Mahanta
F 7/13/1992

27 Years, 8 

Months, 14 

Days

At-Ambasal

PO-Machhagon

Jspur

At-Ambasal

PO-Machhagon

Jspur

SEBC YES 750 304 40.53 YES 650 376 57.85 YES
13614/

2013
1400 1055 75.3571 8.11 17.35 37.68 63.14

22 22
RASHMITA 

NAYAK

SASANKA 

SEKHAR 

NAYAK

F 1/6/1994

26 Years, 2 

Months, 21 

Days

At-Birabarpatna

Rambhadeipur

Jspur

At-Birabarpatna

Rambhadeipur

Jspur

General YES 600 370 61.67 YES 600 377 62.83 YES
24069/

2017
1400 1091 77.9286 12.33 18.85 38.96 70.15

23 23
SWARNAPRAVA 

SETHY

BANSIDHAR 

SETHY
F 5/12/1997

22 Years, 10 

Months, 15 

Days

At-Madhusudanpur

sasan

Jagatsinghpur

At-Madhusudanpur

sasan

Jagatsinghpur

SC YES 600 303 50.50 YES 600 267 44.50 YES
25306

1400 1124 80.2857 10.10 13.35 40.14 63.59

Original HSCE 

& +2 

Certiifcate not 

submitted 

24 24
SARITA 

MALLICK

RANJAN KU 

MALLICK
F 6/5/1993

26 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

AT-ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR

AT-ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR
SC YES 600 239 39.83 YES 600 333 55.50 YES

21866/

2017
1400 1198 85.5714 7.97 16.65 42.79 67.40

25 25
SUMITRA 

BISWAL

BANDHU 

BISWAL
F 2/29/1988

32 Years, 0 

Months, 27 

Days

AT-TENTOI

NAUGAON

JSPUR

AT-TENTOI

NAUGAON

JSPUR

SEBC YES 750 290 38.67 YES 600 218 36.33 YES
23703/

2017
1400 1069 76.3571 7.73 10.90 38.18 56.81

26 26
DIPTIMAYEE 

DAS
TAHALI DAS F 2/25/1987

33 Years, 1 

Months, 2 

Days

AT-PUNANGA

JSPUR

AT-PUNANGA

JSPUR
SC YES 750 278 37.07 YES

13725/

2013
1400 967 69.0714 7.41 0.00 34.54 41.95

No +2 

qualification 

27 27
DIPTIMAYEE 

PARIDA

KAILASH CH 

PARIDA
F 7/1/1985

34 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-PODANA

PINKARALI

PATKURA

D-KENDRAPARA

AT-PODANA

PINKARALI

PATKURA

D-KENDRAPARA

General YES 750 347 46.27 YES 1000 435 43.50 YES
25768/

2017
1400 1130 80.7143 9.25 13.05 40.36 62.66

28 28 SUPRAVA SETHY
BANSIDHAR 

SETHY
F 7/15/1995

24 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

At-Madhusudanpur

sasan

Jagatsinghpur

At-Madhusudanpur

sasan

Jagatsinghpur

SC YES 600 428 71.33 YES 600 264 44.00 YES
23544/

2016
1400 1227 87.6429 14.27 13.20 43.82 71.29

Original HSCE 

& +2 

Certiifcate not 

submitted 

29 29 ACHAL SAHOO
BABAJI CH 

SAHOO
F 6/18/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 9 

Days

AT-NACHHIPARA

PATANA, RAJAGAD,

MAHAKALPADA

KENDRAPARA

AT-NACHHIPARA

PATANA, RAJAGAD,

MAHAKALPADA

KENDRAPARA

General YES 600 262 43.67 YES 600 262 43.67 YES
25764/

2017
1400 1152 82.2857 8.73 13.10 41.14 62.98

30 30
SRADHANJALI 

OJHA

ALOK KUMAR 

OJHA
F 2/24/1984

36 Years, 1 

Months, 3 

Days

AT-BARANGA

SIKUDI

KENDRAPARA

AT-BARANGA

SIKUDI

KENDRAPARA

SEBC YES 750 405 54.00 YES 900 436 48.44 YES
12065/

2013
1000 819 81.9 10.80 14.53 40.95 66.28
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31 31 REKHA PARIDA
PRADIPTA KU 

DAS
F 7/1/1990

29 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-CHATOL

PO-DHUNPUR

TIRANA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT- ODISHA 

PRADESTHA KAYASTHA 

SAVA

KATHAGADASAHI

CUTTACK

General YES 750 544 72.53 YES 600 300 50.00 YES
14952/

2013
1400 1196 85.4286 14.51 15.00 42.71 72.22

32 32 SASMITA DAS
BHABATOSH 

BISWAL
F 6/8/1988

31 Years, 9 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA

TITOL

JSPUR

AT-PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA

TITOL

JSPUR

General YES 750 306 40.80 YES 900 450 50.00 YES
20380/

2015
1400 1087 77.6429 8.16 15.00 38.82 61.98

33 33
KALPANA 

MUDULI

BHISMA KU 

PARIDA
F 7/5/1982

37 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

AT-SUNTHOLA

PO-KALIO

BALIKUDA, JSPUR

AT-SUNTHOLA

PO-KALIO

BALIKUDA, JSPUR

SEBC YES 750 427 56.93 YES 13612 1400 1040 74.2857 11.39 0.00 37.14 48.53
No +2 

qualification 

34 34
SWARNALATA 

MALLICK

MANOJ KU 

MALLICK
F 6/11/1991

28 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

AT-HARISINGHPUR

PO-KANPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-HARISINGHPUR

PO-KANPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 215 35.83 YES 600 239 39.83 YES
25512/

2017
1400 1012 72.2857 7.17 11.95 36.14 55.26

35 35 LIZA MOHANTY UMESH JAISINGH F 5/6/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

AT-IRIBINA

PO-JAPA

ERASAMA

D-JSPUR

AT-IRIBINA

PO-JAPA

ERASAMA

D-JSPUR

General YES 750 448 59.73 YES 600 320 53.33 YES

Original 

Not 

available

1400 1019 72.7857 11.95 16.00 36.39 64.34

ONC 

Registration 

not submitted 

36 36
KUNILATA 

MALLICK

TUKUNA 

MALLICK
F 6/2/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 25 

Days

AT-ADHANGA

PO-BALIKUDA

JSPUR

AT-ADHANGA

PO-BALIKUDA

JSPUR

SC YES 600 310 51.67 YES 600 329 54.83 YES
20357/

2015
1400 1182 84.4286 10.33 16.45 42.21 69.00

37 37
BAIJAYANTA 

ROUT

BIBHUTOSH 

BISWAL
F 6/15/1985

34 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA

TITOL

JSPUR

AT-PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA

TITOL

JSPUR

General YES 750 356 47.47 YES 900 337 37.44 YES
18471/

2015
1400 1132 80.8571 9.49 11.23 40.43 61.16

38 38
DIPIKA 

PATTANAIK

DILLIP KU 

PATTANAIK
F 5/12/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 15 

Days

AT-

PURANAODAPADA

PO-

RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-PURANAODAPADA

PO-RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 471 62.80 YES 600 339 56.50 YES
17837/

2015
1400 1225 87.5 12.56 16.95 43.75 73.26

39 39 SONALI BEHERA
HARMOHAN 

BEHERA
F 6/20/1999

20 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

AT-CHANCHUNIA

PO-THAKURPATNA

SADAR

KENDRAPARA

AT-CHANCHUNIA

PO-THAKURPATNA

SADAR

KENDRAPARA

SC YES 600 390 65.00 YES 650 482 74.15 YES
29759/

1400 1143 81.6429 13.00 22.25 40.82 76.07 Under Age

40 40
BANASHREE 

BISWAL

BHASKAR 

MOHAPATRA
F 4/24/1984

35 Years, 11 

Months, 3 

Days

AT-PATENIGAON

PO/DIST

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-PATENIGAON

PO/DIST

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 420 56.00 YES 900 351 39.00 YES

19604/

2015 1400 1162 83 11.20 11.70 41.50 64.40

41 41
LAXMIPRIYA 

MALLICK

UPENDRANATH 

MALLICK
F 5/5/1990

29 Years, 10 

Months, 22 

Days

AT-TIHADA

PO-GHANTALO

KENDRAPADA

AT-TIHADA

PO-GHANTALO

KENDRAPADA

SC YES 750 328 43.73 YES 600 278 46.33 YES
22800/

2017
1400 1029 73.5 8.75 13.90 36.75 59.40

42 42
PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSINI

PRAMOD 

MUDULI
F 3/4/1998

22 Years, 0 

Months, 23 

Days

AT-KAPALESWAR

PATENIGAON

RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KAPALESWAR

PATENIGAON

RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 458 76.33 YES 600 376 62.67 YES
27511/

2018
1400 1131 80.7857 15.27 18.80 40.39 74.46

43 43 RASMITA SAHOO
BIJAYA KUMAR 

SAHOO
F 4/22/1997

22 Years, 11 

Months, 5 

Days

AT-

BADAKHANDAITA

PO-ALANDO

SOMPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BADAKHANDAITA

PO-ALANDO

SOMPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 338 56.33 YES 650 374 57.54 YES
24193/

2017
1400 1094 78.1429 11.27 17.26 39.07 67.60

44 44
MONALISHA 

MOHANTY

ROHIT KUMAR 

MOHANTY
F 4/15/1998

21 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-SUDHAKANTHI

PO-NUAGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SUDHAKANTHI

PO-NUAGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 403 67.17 YES 600 303 50.50 YES
30276/

2019
1400 1176 84 13.43 15.15 42.00 70.58

45 45
SMRUTISMARIK

A ROUL

GOPAL CH 

BISWAL
F 6/17/1983

36 Years, 9 

Months, 10 

Days

AT-BIRTOLA

PO-RASULPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-QTR NO.22

SCB MEDICAL CAMPUS 

CUTTACK

General YES 750 415 55.33 YES 900 416 46.22 YES
28166/

2018
1400 1183 84.5 11.07 13.87 42.25 67.18

46 46
SANGITA 

ROUTRAY
ABHINA BEHERA F 8/12/1983

36 Years, 7 

Months, 15 

Days

AT-GIRANGA

PO-MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

AT-GIRANGA

PO-MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

SEBC YES 750 324 43.20 YES 700 359 51.29 YES
13160/

2013
1400 1041 74.3571 8.64 15.39 37.18 61.20
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47 47
CHAPALA 

CHANDA NANDA

DEVIPRASAD 

PANDA
F 5/11/1985

34 Years, 10 

Months, 16 

Days

AT-PUROHITPUR

PO/D-

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-PUROHITPUR

PO/D-JAGATSINGHPUR
General YES 750 375 50.00 YES 1000 702 70.20 YES

19606/

2015
1400 1180 84.2857 10.00 21.06 42.14 73.20

48 48
SASMITA 

MALLICK

BIKRAM 

MALLICK
F 7/5/1989

30 Years, 8 

Months, 22 

Days

AT-

RAMBHADEIPUR

PO-ANAKHIA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-RAMBHADEIPUR

PO-ANAKHIA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 287 38.27 YES 900 377 41.89 YES
22346/

2017
1400 1009 72.0714 7.65 12.57 36.04 56.26

49 49
BHARATLAXMI 

MUDULI

RAJKISHORE 

MUDULI
F 1/29/1999

21 Years, 1 

Months, 27 

Days

AT-BAGHEIPUR

PO-BARAMUNDALI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-PAIKANA

PO-SOMPUR

KISHORENAGAR

CUTTACK

SEBC YES 600 468 78.00 YES 600 377 62.83 YES
29996/

2019
1400 1142 81.5714 15.60 18.85 40.79 75.24

50 50
ASHRITA 

MOHANTY
DEBASIS JENA F 10/15/1989

30 Years, 5 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-BANAHARA

PO-BODAMUNDAI

SALIPUR CUTTACK

AT-BANAHARA

PO-BODAMUNDAI

SALIPUR CUTTACK

General YES 700 458 65.43 YES 600 369 61.50 YES
10185/

2012
1400 1063 75.9286 13.09 18.45 37.96 69.50

ONC 

registration 

certtifacte not 

renewed 

51 51 JHARANA DAS
SUNIL 

PATTANAIK
F 7/11/1984

35 Years, 8 

Months, 16 

Days

AT-SASANIPADA

PO-MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

AT-SASANIPADA

PO-MARSHAGHAI

KENDRAPARA

General YES 750 391 52.13 YES 650 309 47.54 YES
19072/

2015
1400 1155 82.5 10.43 14.26 41.25 65.94

52 52 SUPRIYA TARAI
AMULYA KU 

BEHERA
F 7/2/1988

31 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

AT-TARTANGA

PO-

MADHUSUDANPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-TARTANGA

PO-MADHUSUDANPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 417 55.60 YES 900 391 43.44 YES

25305/

2017
1400 1177 84.0714 11.12 13.03 42.04 66.19

53 53
ITISHREE 

PRADHAN
AJAYA PRADHAN F 5/25/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

AT-SAHADA

PO-CHATUA

KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SAHADA

PO-CHATUA

KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 251 33.47 YES 600 313 52.17 YES
25521/

2017
1400 954 68.1429 6.69 15.65 34.07 56.41

54 54
KSHANAPRAVA 

SAHOO

RABINDRA 

SAHOO
F 4/15/1997

22 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-MANIJANGA

PO-TYENDAKURA

CUTTACK

AT-MANIJANGA

PO-TYENDAKURA

CUTTACK

SEBC YES 600 436 72.67 YES 650 408 62.77 YES
25284/

2017
1400 1158 82.7143 14.53 18.83 41.36 74.72

55 55
MOUSUMI 

LENKA

MANOJ KU 

LENKA
F 7/16/1998

21 Years, 8 

Months, 11 

Days

AT-ALANA

PO-BACHHALO

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ALANA

PO-BACHHALO

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 319 53.17 YES 600 256 42.67 YES
27357/

2018
1400 1092 78 10.63 12.80 39.00 62.43

56 56
BISHNUPRIYA 

BEHERA

RABINDRA KU 

BEHERA
F 5/6/1988

31 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

AT-DABAR

PO-ADHANGA

MACHHAGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-DABAR

PO-ADHANGA

MACHHAGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 283 37.73 YES YES 31906 1400 1041 74.3571 7.55 0.00 37.18 44.73
 No + 2 

Qualification 

57 57 SONALI SWAIN NIRMALA SWAIN F 4/15/1998

21 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-KALAGADA

PO-JADUPUR

KENDRAPADA

AT-KALAGADA

PO-JADUPUR

KENDRAPADA

OBC YES 600 381 63.50 YES 700 437 62.43 YES
27200/

2018
1400 1182 84.4286 12.70 18.73 42.21 73.64

58 58
MADHUSMITA 

SWAIN

SUDARSAN 

SWAIN
F 2/8/1998

22 Years, 1 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-

JAGANNATHPUR

PO-REDHUA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-JAGANNATHPUR

PO-REDHUA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 347 57.83 YES 650 396 60.92 YES
30464/

2019
1400 1037 74.0714 11.57 18.28 37.04 66.88

59 59
SMRUTIRANI 

RAY

PRAKASH CH 

RAY
F 4/15/1986

33 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-ADHANGAGARH

PO-ANAKHIA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ADHANGAGARH

PO-ANAKHIA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 293 39.07 YES 900 344 38.22 YES
21969/

2017
1400 1067 76.2143 7.81 11.47 38.11 57.39

60 60
LAXMIPRIYA 

DUBE

PRAVAT KU 

DUBE
F 6/3/1999

20 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

AT-

ABIDHIANANDAPU

R

KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ABIDHIANANDAPUR

KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 274 45.67 YES
31563/

2019
1400 1037 74.0714 10.27 13.70 37.04 61.00 Under Age

61 61 Suchismita Jena
Bhaktaranjan 

rout
F 5/25/1987

32 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

At:- Dalaji, Po-

Chandaol, Dist.:- 

Kendrapara

At:- Dalaji, Po-Chandaol, 

Dist.:- Kendrapara
SEBC Yes 900 421 46.78 Yes 900 370 41.11 Yes

25181/

2017
1400 1044 74.5714 9.36 12.33 37.29 58.97

62 62 Janaki Swain Bijaya Swain F 8/15/1996

23 Years, 7 

Months, 12 

Days

At:- Gokhakhati, Po- 

Gojabandha, 

Mahakalpada, Dist.:- 

Kendrapara

At:- Gokhakhati, Po- 

Gojabandha, 

Mahakalpada, Dist.:- 

Kendrapara

General Yes 600 328 54.67 Yes 600 359 59.83 Yes
26754/

2018
1400 1037 74.0714 10.93 17.95 37.04 65.92
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63 63 Priya Darsini Das
Pradyumna 

Mohanty
F 1/7/1993

27 Years, 2 

Months, 20 

Days

At:- Raslpur, PO- 

Ashramapatana, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur

C/O- Harish Ch. Das, AT:- 

SLV Farm, PO-Kalamati, 

Chipilima, Brula, Dist.:- 

Sambalpur, PIN-768025

General Yes 600 217 36.17 Yes 600 333 55.50 Yes
25266/

2017
1400 1002 71.5714 7.23 16.65 35.79 59.67

64 64 Runi Mallick Anil Kumar Das F 6/25/1987

32 Years, 9 

Months, 2 

Days

At:- Urali, Po-

Sabhamula, Dist,:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At:- Urali, Po-Sabhamula, 

Dist,:- Jagatsinghpur
General Yes 750 339 45.20 Yes 900 401 44.56 YES

19556/

2015
1400 1057 75.5 9.04 13.37 37.75 60.16

65 65 Sujata Chaini
Shkati bhusan 

Ratha
F 7/9/1978

41 Years, 8 

Months, 18 

Days

At:- Urali, Po-

Sabhamula, 

Mandasahi, Dist,:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At:- Urali, Po-Sabhamula, 

Mandasahi, Dist,:- 

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 490 65.33 Yes 650 448 68.92 YES
18072/

1400 1122 80.1429 13.07 20.68 40.07 73.82 Overage

66 66 Swagatika Barik
Siba Charan 

Barik
F 4/10/1992

27 Years, 11 

Months, 17 

Days

At/Po:- Adheikul, 

Raghunathpur, 

Dist.:-Jagtsinghpur, 

PION-754132 

At/Po:- Adheikul, 

Raghunathpur, Dist.:-

Jagtsinghpur, PION-

754132 

SEBC Yes 750 431 57.47 Yes 600 301 50.17 YES
20122/

2015
1400 1193 85.2143 11.49 15.05 42.61 69.15

67 67
Priyadarsini 

Mohapatra

Pitamber 

Mohapatra
F 6/21/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 6 

Days

At:- Gopalpur, Po-

Sangarmpur, Via-

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At:- Gopalpur, Po-

Sangarmpur, Via-

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 600 232 38.67 Yes 600 273 45.50 YES
14702/

1400 945 67.5 7.73 13.65 33.75 55.13

ONC 

Registration 

not renewed 

68 68 Diparani Routray
Kanhu Charan 

Rout
F 3/7/1987

33 Years, 0 

Months, 20 

Days

At:- Charadia, Po-

Kujanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754141

At:- Charadia, Po-

Kujanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754141

SEBC Yes 750 339 45.20 Yes 600 302 50.33 YES
20335/

2015
1400 1049 74.9286 9.04 15.10 37.46 61.60

69 69 Saraswati Das
Debabrat 

Mohanty
F 6/12/1989

30 Years, 9 

Months, 15 

Days

AT:- Kherasa, 

Charchika Bazar, 

PO/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

AT:- Kherasa, Charchika 

Bazar, PO/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

General Yes 750 331 44.13 Yes 900 376 41.78 YES
12322/

2013
1000 625 62.5 8.83 12.53 31.25 52.61

70 70 Anita Behera Narayan Behera F 7/18/1998

21 Years, 8 

Months, 9 

Days

At:- Pariadhanga, 

PO- Adhanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur,PIN-

754119 

At:- Pariadhanga, PO- 

Adhanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur,PIN-

754119 

General Yes 700 343 49.00 Yes 700 359 51.29 YES
31990/

2020
1400 950 67.8571 9.80 15.39 33.93 59.11

71 71 Babita Bhoi Dhirendra Bhoi F 2/7/1978

42 Years, 1 

Months, 20 

Days

At:- Sirasundarpur, 

Po-Sailogobindapur, 

Dist.:- Cuttack

At:- Sirasundarpur, Po-

Sailogobindapur, Dist.:- 

Cuttack

SC Yes 750 250 33.33 Yes 600 223 37.17 YES
28927/

1400 927 66.2143 6.67 11.15 33.11 50.92 Overage

72 72
Manisa 

Priyadarshnee 

Pattanaik

Manoranjan 

Pattanaik
F 7/4/1996

23 Years, 8 

Months, 23 

Days

At:- Singipur, PO-

Baijanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

At:- Singipur, PO-

Baijanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

General Yes 600 218 36.33 Yes 600 238 39.67 YES
23195/

2017
1400 1000 71.4286 7.27 11.90 35.71 54.88

73 73
Pragnyaparimita 

Biswal

Sashibhusan 

Sahoo
F 7/12/1987

32 Years, 8 

Months, 15 

Days

At:- Badadulaswar, 

PO-Bentkar, Dist.:- 

Cuttack

At:- Rahamba, Po- 

Postal, PS- Gobindapur, 

Dist.:- Cuttack

General Yes 750 311 41.47 Yes 900 488 54.22 YES
19074/

2015
1400 1187 84.7857 8.29 16.27 42.39 66.95

74 74
Sonalin 

Priyadashinee
Rajesh Sethy F 6/17/1996

23 Years, 9 

Months, 10 

Days

At:- Naharana, PO-

Marichipur, 

Balikuda, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754119

At:- Naharana, PO-

Marichipur, Balikuda, 

Dist:- Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754119

General Yes 600 347 57.83 Yes 600 402 67.00 YES
23539/

2016
1400 1126 80.4286 11.57 20.10 40.21 71.88

75 75 Arusmita Rana Ullash Rana F 6/10/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

At/PO:- 

Asharmapatana, 

Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754109

At/PO:- Asharmapatana, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754109

General Yes 600 198 33.00 Yes 600 319 53.17 YES
31695/

2020
1400 1009 72.0714 6.60 15.95 36.04 58.59

76 76 Priyanka Das Gangadhar Das F 10/20/1995

24 Years, 5 

Months, 7 

Days

AT:- Kajipatana, PO- 

Asharmapatana, 

Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754109

AT:- Kajipatana, PO- 

Asharmapatana, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754109

SC Yes 600 219 36.50 Yes 600 344 57.33 YES
30345/

2019
1400 1118 79.8571 7.30 17.20 39.93 64.43

77 77 Deepika Behera
Sarata Kumar 

Behera
F 8/21/1998

21 Years, 7 

Months, 6 

Days

At/PO:- Khalisahi, 

PS:- Khandapada, 

Dist.:- Nayagarh, 

PIN-752077

AT:-Haripur, PO- 

Baxibazar, PS-Purighat, 

Dist.:- Cuttack, PIN-

753001

General Yes 600 472 78.67 Yes 600 281 46.83 YES
27786/

2018
1400 1074 76.7143 15.73 14.05 38.36 68.14
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78 78 Padminee Biswal
Pradipta Kumar 

Biswal
F 8/15/1994

25 Years, 7 

Months, 12 

Days

At:- Chhapada, PO-

Nalibar, Tirtol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754104

At:- Chhapada, PO-

Nalibar, Tirtol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754104

General Yes 600 424 70.67 Yes 600 346 57.67 YES
25289/

2017
1400 1167 83.3571 14.13 17.30 41.68 73.11

79 79 Uparajita Sahoo
Ashok Kumar 

Sahoo
F 5/23/1997

22 Years, 10 

Months, 4 

Days

At:- Badapadia, PO-

Paradeep, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754142

At:- Badapadia, PO-

Paradeep, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754142

General Yes 600 229 38.17 Yes 600 214 35.67 YES
25950/

2017
1400 1055 75.3571 7.63 10.70 37.68 56.01

80 80 Lalita Das
Pranakrushna 

Das
F 6/11/1984

35 Years, 9 

Months, 16 

Days

AT:- Tetalangha, PO- 

Koilipur, Ps- 

Rajnagar, Dist.:- 

Kendrapara

AT:- Tetalangha, PO- 

Koilipur, Ps- Rajnagar, 

Dist.:- Kendrapara

General Yes 750 294 39.20 Yes 900 355 39.44 YES
18478/

2015
1400 1054 75.2857 7.84 11.83 37.64 57.32

81 81 BITHIKA DAS
SMRUTIRANJAN 

DAS
F 1/7/1985

35 Years, 2 

Months, 20 

Days

AT-ALABOL

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ALABOL

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 450 60.00 YES 900 384 42.67 YES
30346/

2019
1400 1167 83.3571 12.00 12.80 41.68 66.48

82 82 KALPANA TARAI
DHRUBA CH 

TARAI
F 1/30/1985

35 Years, 1 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-BISWALI

PO-BHUTMUNDAI

PARADEEP LUCH

JSPUR

C/O-AJAY KU SAHOO

ROOM NO -A/8 

HDO COLONY

PPL TOWNSHIP

PARADEEP JSPUR

SC YES 750 346 46.13 YES 900 573 63.67 YES
20356/

2015
1400 1137 81.2143 9.23 19.10 40.61 68.93

83 83
BARSARANI 

NAYAK

SAMIRA RANJAN 

NAYAK
F 9/14/1996

23 Years, 6 

Months, 13 

Days

AT-SINGAPUR

PO-NABAPATNA

MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SINGAPUR

PO-NABAPATNA

MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 324 54.00 YES 600 254 42.33 YES
22431/

2017
1400 1080 77.1429 10.80 12.70 38.57 62.07

84 84
PRITIPADMA 

SAHOO

BASANTA KU 

SAHOO
F 10/26/1995

24 Years, 5 

Months, 1 

Days

AT/PO-ICHHAPUR

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT/PO-ICHHAPUR

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 336 56.00 YES 600 373 62.17 YES
19613/

2015
1400 1164 83.1429 11.20 18.65 41.57 71.42

85 85
SUBHALAXMI 

SETHY

BISHNU CH 

SETHY
F 7/8/1995

24 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-SALAGAON

PO-KORTAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SALAGAON

PO-KORTAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 343 57.17 YES 600 375 62.50 YES
30180/

2019
1400 1047 74.7857 11.43 18.75 37.39 67.58

86 86
BHAGYASHREE 

MALLICK

GHANSHYAM 

MALLICK
F 3/31/1989

30 Years, 11 

Months, 25 

Days

AT- BANTUNIA

PO-BENTKAR

CUTTACK SADAR

CUTTACK

AT- BANTUNIA

PO-BENTKAR

CUTTACK SADAR

CUTTACK

SC YES 750 280 37.33 YES 600 271 45.17 YES
25801/

2017
1400 946 67.5714 7.47 13.55 33.79 54.80

87 87
LAXMIPRIYA 

ROUT

SADHAN KU 

BHUIYAN
F 7/3/1984

35 Years, 8 

Months, 24 

Days

AT-TARADA

PO-MANDASAHI

DIST-

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-TARADA

PO-MANDASAHI

DIST-JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 527 70.27 YES 900 441 49.00 YES
16405/

2013
1400 1111 79.3571 14.05 14.70 39.68 68.43

88 88
SASMITA 

GOCHHAYAT

BISHNU CH 

GOCHHAYAT
F 5/19/1995

24 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

AT-MADHAPUR

PO/DIST

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-MADHAPUR

PO/DIST

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 266 44.33 YES 600 217 36.17 YES
23200/

2017
1400 1057 75.5 8.87 10.85 37.75 57.47

89 89
SUHAGINI 

BARDHAN
BISWAJIT SWAIN F 9/7/1992

27 Years, 6 

Months, 20 

Days

AT-GOBINDPUR

PO-DHINKIA

KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-GOBINDPUR

PO-DHINKIA

KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 352 58.67 YES 600 345 57.50 YES
20839/

2016
1400 1168 83.4286 11.73 17.25 41.71 70.70

90 90
BAIJAYANTI 

PRADHAN

RANJAN 

PRADHAN
F 5/6/1983

36 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

AT-TARTANGA

PO-MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-TARTANGA

PO-MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 355 47.33 YES
16792/

1400 994 71 9.47 0.00 35.50 44.97
No +2 

qualification 

91 91 RASMITA DAS
BIJAYA KUMAR 

DAS
F 6/27/1989

30 Years, 9 

Months, 0 

Days

AT-BANAGURIA

PO-KUHUNDA

CUTTACK

AT-BANAGURIA

PO-KUHUNDA

CUTTACK

General YES 750 284 37.87 YES 900 392 43.56 YES
22998/

2017
1400 1086 77.57 7.57 13.07 38.79 59.43

92 92
BHABANI 

MUDULI
SUNIL PAL F 3/20/1976

44 Years, 0 

Months, 7 

Days

AT-BALARAMPUR

PO-KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BALARAMPUR

PO-KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 283 37.73 YES 900 338 37.56 YES
12572/

1400 581 41.50 7.55 11.27 20.75 39.56 Overage

93 93 SUNITA SWAIN
ALOK KU 

MOHANTY
F 4/19/1991

28 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

AT-

BRAHMANKHANDA

PO-ALLA

RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BRAHMANKHANDA

PO-ALLA

RAGHUNATHPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 386 51.47 YES 600 295 49.17 YES
13621/

2013
1400 1012 72.29 10.29 14.75 36.14 61.19
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94 94
MINAKSHI 

SWAIN

RABINDRANATH

SWAIN
F 5/25/1982

37 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

AT-KHANABADI

PO-

KRUSHNADASPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KHANABADI

PO-KRUSHNADASPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 402 53.60 YES 650 378 58.15 YES 16627 1400 1013 72.36 10.72 17.45 36.18 64.34 Overage

95 95
DEEPIKA 

MALLICK

DHARANIDHAR 

MALLICK
F 6/22/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 5 

Days

AT/PO-ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT/PO-ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGHPUR
SC YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 280 46.67 YES

19607/

2015
1400 1082 77.29 10.27 14.00 38.64 62.91

96 96 DIPA ROUT
SUDHIR KU 

ROUT
F 8/25/1997

22 Years, 7 

Months, 2 

Days

AT/PO-GALADARI

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT/PO-GALADARI

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 415 69.17 YES 600 476 79.33 YES
28796/

2018
1400 1203 85.93 13.83 23.80 42.96 80.60

97 97 PUJA BEHERA
UMAKANTA 

BEHERA
F 7/8/1996

23 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-

KANTABALLAVPUR

PO-CHATTRA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KANTABALLAVPUR

PO-CHATTRA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 211 35.17 YES 600 222 37.00 YES
25032/

2017
1400 996 71.14 7.03 11.10 35.57 53.70

98 98
SHRADHANJALI 

SAMAL

DUKHISHYAM 

SAMAL
F 7/8/1997

22 Years, 8 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-MAJURAI

PO-REDHUA

NALIBAR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-MAJURAI

PO-REDHUA

NALIBAR

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 310 51.67 YES 650 357 54.92 YES
30812/

2019
1400 923 65.93 10.33 16.48 32.96 59.77

99 99
SUBHADARSINI 

MOHANTY

NIRANJAN 

MOHANTY
F 6/4/1992

27 Years, 9 

Months, 23 

Days

AT-KERKERA

PO-RAHADINGA

NALIBAR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KERKERA

PO-RAHADINGA

NALIBAR

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 415 55.33 YES 600 261 43.50 YES
13734/

1400 1073 76.64 11.07 13.05 38.32 62.44

ONC 

Registration 

not renewed 

100 100 NAMITA SAHOO
SAMIR KU 

SAHOO
F 8/1/1980

39 Years, 7 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-REPURPATNA

PO-BORIKHI

TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-REPURPATNA

PO-BORIKHI

TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 411 54.80 YES 12355 1000 679 67.90 10.96 0.00 33.95 44.91

Overage

& No +2 

qualification 

101 101
Snigdharani 

Swain

Himansu Sekhar 

Swain
F 5/7/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

At/po-Hajipur, Via-

Biridi Road, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754111

At/po-Hajipur, Via-Biridi 

Road, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754111

General Yes 750 380 50.67 Yes 600 234 39.00 Yes
20149/

2015
1400 1056 75.4286 10.13 11.70 37.71 59.55

102 102 Sichitra Guin Pravat Ku. Guin F 6/5/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

At-Mulisingh-Po-

Harsinghpur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754136

At-Mulisingh-Po-

Harsinghpur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754136

General Yes 600 391 65.17 Yes 650 390 60.00 Yes
25303/

2017
1400 1098 78.4286 13.03 18.00 39.21 70.25

103 103 Puspalata Das Muralidhar das F 1/14/1994

26 Years, 2 

Months, 13 

Days

At/Po-Samanga, Via-

raghunathpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-

754132

At/Po-Samanga, Via-

raghunathpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-754132

SC Yes 600 377 62.83 Yes 600 253 42.17 Yes
15988/

2013
1400 1144 81.7143 12.57 12.65 40.86 66.07

104 104 Laxmipriya sethi
Babaji Charan 

Sethi
F 4/4/1994

25 Years, 11 

Months, 23 

Days

At-Gualipur, Po-

Redhua, Via-Nalibar, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur-

754104

At-Gualipur, Po-Redhua, 

Via-Nalibar, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-754104

SC Yes 600 385 64.17 Yes 600 275 45.83 Yes
15976/

2013
1400 1089 77.7857 12.83 13.75 38.89 65.48

105 105 Golap Mallick Gaya mallick F 2/25/1997

23 Years, 1 

Months, 2 

Days

At-Karamanga, Po-

Konark, Dist-Puti, 

Pin-752111

At-Karamanga, Po-

Konark, Dist-Puti, Pin-

752111

SC Yes 600 381 63.50 Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes
27422/

2018
1400 1104 78.8571 12.70 18.10 39.43 70.23

106 106 Subhalaxmi Dash
Jyotiranjan 

Tripathy
F 8/4/1994

25 Years, 7 

Months, 23 

Days

At-Titigaon, Po-

Sabhamul, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

754114

At-Titigaon, Po-

Sabhamul, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,Pin-

754114

General Yes 600 411 68.50 Yes 600 337 56.17 13.70 16.85 0.00 30.55

ANM 

certificate & 

Regd. No. Not 

Submitted 

107 107 Ahalya Mallik Panchanan Mallik F 5/8/1980

39 Years, 10 

Months, 19 

Days

At/po-Mahilo, Via-

Kaduapada, dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 

754106

At-Sahada, Po-

Chasapada, Via-

kaduapada, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 750 359 47.87 Yes 900 422 46.89 Yes 
22339/

1400 1041 74.3571 9.57 14.07 37.18 60.82 Overage

108 108 Latika sahoo Sarada Behera F 3/28/1982

37 Years, 11 

Months, 28 

Days

At-Bhagabanpur, Po-

Piteipur, Via-

Kaduapada, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, 

754106

At-Bhagabanpur, Po-

Piteipur, Via-Kaduapada, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur, 

754106

General Yes 750 359 47.87 Yes Yes IV12003 1000 654 65.4 9.57 0.00 32.70 42.27 Overage

109 109 Diptimayee Jena Niranjan Jena F 1/2/1996

24 Years, 2 

Months, 25 

Days

At-Nuagada, Po-

Ashrampatana, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-

754109

At-Nuagada, Po-

Ashrampatana, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-754109

General Yes 600 350 58.33 Yes 600 416 69.33 Yes
31808/

2020
1400 1050 75 11.67 20.80 37.50 69.97
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110 110 Manaswini das Hemanta Das F 2/6/1981

39 Years, 1 

Months, 21 

Days

At-Kamapada, Po-

Kanjiakana, Via-

Borikina, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,7541

10

At-Kamapada, Po-

Kanjiakana, Via-

Borikina, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,754110

General Yes 750 340 45.33 Yes 900 430 47.78 Yes 12353 1000 725 72.5 9.07 14.33 36.25 59.65

Over Age & 

Regd. No. Not 

renewed

111 111 Sunita Behera
Sadananda 

Behera
F 3/1/1994

26 Years, 0 

Months, 26 

Days

At-Kendala, Po-

Madhusudanpur 

Sasan, Via-

Mandasahi, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,7541

14

At-Kendala, Po-

Madhusudanpur Sasan, 

Via-Mandasahi, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,754114

SC Yes 600 263 43.83 Yes 600 344 57.33 Yes
28095/

2018
1400 1032 73.7143 8.77 17.20 36.86 62.82

112 112 Smita Mohanty
Hare Krushna 

Mohanty
F 3/28/1991

28 Years, 11 

Months, 28 

Days

At-Chadheigan, Po-

Kortal, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754109

At-Chadheigan, Po-

Kortal, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754109

General Yes 750 285 38.00 Yes 600 306 51.00 Yes
26943/

2018
1400 990 70.7143 7.60 15.30 35.36 58.26

113 113
Ripsita 

Priyadashini  

Patra

Sanjaya Kumar 

patra
F 4/5/1998

21 Years, 11 

Months, 22 

Days

At/po-Kortal,Via-

Devidol, 

distjagatsinghpur-

754103

At/po-Kortal,Via-

Devidol, 

distjagatsinghpur-

754103

General Yes 600 484 80.67 Yes 600 401 66.83 Yes
28064/

2018
1400 1216 86.8571 16.13 20.05 43.43 79.61

114 114 Nibedita Swain Naresh Parida F 2/1/1987
33 Years, 1 

Months, 26 

Days

At/po-Khalagaon, 

via-Machhagaon, 

dist-Jagatsinghpur

At/po-Khalagaon, via-

Machhagaon, dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SEBC PH Yes 750 314 41.8667 Yes Yes
10282/

2012
1400 992 70.8571 8.37 0.00 35.43 43.80

ONC  Regd. No. 

not valid

115 115 Anima Chhotray Sashikanta Nayak F 5/25/1985

34 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

At-Pahana, Po-

Pankapal, Via-

Rahama, Dist-

jagatsinghpur,7541

40

At-Pahana, Po-Pankapal, 

Via-Rahama, Dist-

jagatsinghpur,754140

General Yes 750 402 53.6 Yes 900 375 41.67 Yes
14558/

2013
1400 976 69.7143 10.72 12.50 34.86 58.08

ONC  Regd. No. 

not valid

116 116 Jharana Mallick
Aswini Kumar 

Mallick
F 6/5/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

At-Janmejayapur,      

Po-Phulnakhara, 

Dist-Khordha

At-Janmejayapur,      Po-

Phulnakhara, Dist-

Khordha

SC Yes 600 342 57 Yes 600 277 46.17 Yes
30808/

2019
1400 982 70.1429 11.40 13.85 35.07 60.32

117 117 Puspalata Swain Jagadis Palauri F 5/26/1986
33 Years, 10 

Months, 1 

Days

At-Kheras, Po/Dist-

jagatsinghpur

At-Kheras, Po/Dist-

jagatsinghpur
SEBC Yes 750 298 39.7333 Yes 600 268 44.67 Yes

26774/

2018
1400 1023 73.0714 7.95 13.40 36.54 57.88

118 118 Mamalin padhi
Jitendra Kumar 

Acharya
F 5/8/1991

28 Years, 10 

Months, 19 

Days

At-Chadheigan, Po-

Kortal, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754103

At-Chadheigan, Po-

Kortal, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754103

General Yes 750 261 34.8 Yes 600 214 35.67 Yes
16862/

2013
1400 1050 75 6.96 10.70 37.50 55.16

119 119
Suchismita 

Mohapatra

Jyanaranjam 

Mishra
F 5/20/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 7 

Days

At-Khirabati, Po-

Goudunipadia, Dist-

jagatsinghpurPin-

754107

At-Khirabati, Po-

Goudunipadia, Dist-

jagatsinghpurPin-

754107

General Yes 750 457 60.9333 Yes 600 328 54.67 Yes
28169/

2018
1400 966 69 12.19 16.40 34.50 63.09

120 120 Sunita Behera
Ajad Kumar 

Sahoo
F 7/7/1991

28 Years, 8 

Months, 20 

Days

Idrakshyapur, Po-

Gopalpur, Nalibar, 

dist-Jagatsinghpur, 

pin-754104

At/po-Sompur, Benahar, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur
SC Yes 750 375 50 Yes 600 294 49.00 Yes

26144/

2017
1400 1103 78.7857 10.00 14.70 39.39 64.09

121 121 Suchitra Biswal
Krushana 

Chandra Biswal
F 5/29/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 27 

Days

At/PO-Chanarpur, 

PS-Balikuda, Via-

Alanahat, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754107

At/PO-Chanarpur, PS-

Balikuda, Via-Alanahat, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754107

General Yes 600 343 57.17 Yes 600 369 61.50 YES
24185/

2017
1400 1051 75.0714 11.43 18.45 37.54 67.42

122 122
Padmabati 

Mallick

Kartik Chandra 

Mallick
F 2/8/1996

24 Years, 1 

Months, 19 

Days

At:- Bedipur, PO- 

Chakajagannthpur, 

PS:- Khantapada, 

Dist:-Baleswar, PIN-

756043

At:- Bedipur, PO- 

Chakajagannthpur, PS:- 

Khantapada, Dist:-

Baleswar, PIN-756043

General Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes 600 379 63.17 YES
27436/

2018
1400 1092 78 12.07 18.95 39.00 70.02

123 123
Tapaswini 

Behera
Uttam Behera F 3/16/1990

30 Years, 0 

Months, 11 

Days

Nuagarh, Padmpur, 

Olara, Erasama, 

Dist:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754110

Nuagarh, Padmpur, 

Olara, Erasama, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754110

General Yes 750 301 40.13 Yes 1000 614 61.40 YES
17162/

2013
1400 1049 74.9286 8.03 18.42 37.46 63.91

ONC Regd. Not 

valid 

124 124 Elina Majhi
Ranjit Kumar 

Behera
F 4/5/1989

30 Years, 11 

Months, 22 

Days

At/PO- Japabhuan, 

PS-Erasama, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754139

At/PO- Japabhuan, PS-

Erasama, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754139

SC Yes 750 376 50.13 Yes 1000 578 57.80 YES
20022/

2017
1400 1121 80.0714 10.03 17.34 40.04 67.40
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125 125 Namita Pradhan
Premananda 

Pradhan
F 5/21/1995

24 Years, 10 

Months, 6 

Days

At:- Odapada, PO- 

Nati, PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754294

Sangam Hospital, OMP 

Square, Chunavati lane, 

Near OSFC Building, 

Cuttack

General Yes 600 201 33.50 Yes 600 333 55.50 YES
31747/

2020
1400 1014 72.4286 6.70 16.65 36.21 59.56

126 126 Jayanti Puhan 
Pramod Kumar 

Puhan
F 6/4/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 23 

Days

At/PO-Deriki, Ps-

Naugaon, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754113

At/PO-Deriki, Ps-

Naugaon, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754113

General Yes 600 421 70.17 Yes 600 461 76.83 YES
30438/

2019
1400 1231 87.9286 14.03 23.05 43.96 81.05

127 127 Kalpana Sahoo Bansidhar Sahoo F 6/20/1979

40 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

Balarampur, 

Benupur, 

Jagatsinghpur

c/o;- Bijayananda 

Padihary, AT- Jayabada, 

PO/Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 341 45.47 Yes YES
13728/

1400 1011 72.2143 9.09 0.00 36.11 45.20

Over Age & 

CHSE 

certificate 

& Marksheet 

not submitted

128 128 Ranjita Roul
Manas Chandra 

Barik
F 2/15/1993

27 Years, 1 

Months, 12 

Days

At:- Chandapur, Po-

Naugaonhat, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754113

At:- Chandapur, Po-

Naugaonhat, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754113

SEBC Yes 600 350 58.33 Yes 600 337 56.17 YES
23259

2017
1400 1160 82.8571 11.67 16.85 41.43 69.95

129 129
Swayanjprajyan 

Samantaray

Sarada Charan 

Samantrary
F 4/2/1997

22 Years, 11 

Months, 25 

Days

At:- Sanabalikani, 

Po-Anolipatana, Via-

Rahama, PS-

Kujanga, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754140

At:- Sanabalikani, Po-

Anolipatana, Via-

Rahama, PS-Kujanga, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754140

General Yes 600 383 63.83 Yes 600 288 48.00 YES
24190/

2017
1400 1071 76.5 12.77 14.40 38.25 65.42

130 130
Snigdha 

Priyadarsani 

Sahoo

Mayadhar Sahoo F 2/13/1997

23 Years, 1 

Months, 14 

Days

At:- Kilipal, Po- 

Narijanga, PS/via:- 

Tirtol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754137

At:- Kilipal, Po- 

Narijanga, PS/via:- 

Tirtol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754137

General Yes 600 414 69.00 Yes 600 390 65.00 YES
30815/

2019
1400 1092 78 13.80 19.50 39.00 72.30

131 131
Rupali 

Madhusmita 

Khuntia

Rajanikanta 

Khuntia
F 6/17/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 10 

Days

At:- Derakana, Po-

Sankheswar, Via-

Tirtol, Dist.:-

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754137

At:- Derakana, Po-

Sankheswar, Via-Tirtol, 

Dist.:-Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754137

General Yes 600 338 56.33 Yes 600 310 51.67 YES
30811/

2019
1400 1132 80.8571 11.27 15.50 40.43 67.20

132 132 Lata Mallick Pravakar Mallick F 1/2/1983
37 Years, 2 

Months, 25 

Days

At/PO- Alipingal, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur

C/o- Basanti Das, RHC, 

Jagatsinghpur
SC Yes 750 458 61.07 Yes 1200 687 57.25 YES 22837 1400 1027 73.3571 12.21 17.18 36.68 66.07 over age 

133 133 Prabati Parida
Manoj Kumar 

Parida
F 7/15/1990

29 Years, 8 

Months, 12 

Days

AT:- Patenigaon, PO-

Palasa, PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

AT:- Patenigaon, PO-

Palasa, PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

General Yes 750 321 42.80 Yes 900 502 55.78 YES
21903/

2017
1400 1078 77 8.56 16.73 38.50 63.79

134 134 Kabita Nayak
Batakrushna 

Nayak
F 4/5/1984

35 Years, 11 

Months, 22 

Days

At:- Nalara, Po- 

Baramudali, PS-

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

C/o- Chakardhar Das, Ex-

Lineman, At:- 

Deuligrameswar, PO-

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 385 51.33 Yes 600 247 41.17 YES
13611/

2013
1400 1040 74.2857 10.27 12.35 37.14 59.76

ONC Regd. Not 

valid 

135 135 Rasmita Mallick F 4/8/1980
39 Years, 11 

Months, 19 

Days

0 General Yes Yes YES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Overage

136 136
Subhasmita 

Mandal

Sudarshan 

Mandal
F 3/22/1998

22 Years, 0 

Months, 5 

Days

At:- Garia, Po-

Olara,Via-Borikina, 

PS- Erasama, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754110

At:- Garia, Po-Olara,Via-

Borikina, PS- Erasama, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754110

General Yes 600 283 47.17 Yes 600 378 63.00 YES
28646/

2019
1400 1075 76.7857 9.43 18.90 38.39 66.73

137 137 Harapriya Patra Satrughana Patra F 5/28/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 28 

Days

At:- Mahamadpur, 

PO- Tendakuda, 

Dist.:- Cuttack, PIN-

754134

At:- Mahamadpur, PO- 

Tendakuda, Dist.:- 

Cuttack, PIN-754134

General Yes 600 420 70.00 Yes 600 425 70.83 YES
28798/

2018
1400 1198 85.5714 14.00 21.25 42.79 78.04

138 138
Subhasmita 

Behera

Sibaprasad 

Behera
F 5/6/1993

26 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

At:- Markandapur, 

Po/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

At:- Markandapur, 

Po/Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754103

SC Yes 600 228 38.00 Yes 650 422 64.92 YES
23104/

2017
1400 1051 75.0714 7.60 19.48 37.54 64.61

139 139
Biswakalyanee 

Bramha

Pratap Chandra 

Bramha
F 6/20/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

At/PO- 

Harisinghpur, Via-

Kanakpur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At/PO- Harisinghpur, 

Via-Kanakpur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 600 397 66.17 Yes 600 360 60.00 YES
25280/

2017
1400 1161 82.9286 13.23 18.00 41.46 72.70
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140 140 Sagarika Sahoo Laxmidhar Sahoo F 2/10/1985

35 Years, 1 

Months, 17 

Days

At:- Kothabad, Po- 

Padmpur, PS-

Jagatpur, Dist.:- 

Cuttack, PIN-

754200

At/PO- Ayatpur, PS-

Kandarpur, Dist.:- 

Cuttack

General Yes 750 455 60.67 Yes 900 464 51.56 YES
18058/

2015
1400 1116 79.7143 12.13 15.47 39.86 67.46

141 141 Runalata Das Raghunath Das F 4/27/1993

26 Years, 11 

Months, 0 

Days

AT;- Gopalpur, PO-

Ichhapur, PS-

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

AT;- Gopalpur, PO-

Ichhapur, PS-Balikuda, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 600 181 30.17 Yes 600 250 41.67 YES
14328/

2013
1400 900 64.2857 6.03 12.50 32.14 50.68

ONC Regd 

certificate not 

valid 

142 142 Ashima Barik
Ashok Kumar 

Barik
F 6/14/1986

33 Years, 9 

Months, 13 

Days

AT;- Titigaon, Po-

Mandasahi, Dist,.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

AT;- Titigaon, Po-

Mandasahi, Dist,.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 331 44.13 Yes 1000 573 57.30 YES
11888/

2013
1000 750 75 8.83 17.19 37.50 63.52

143 143
Banyarani 

Tirpathy

Laxmidhar 

Tirpathy
F 8/25/1994

25 Years, 7 

Months, 2 

Days

At;- Bhokanji, Po- 

Badamundilo, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

At;- Bhokanji, Po- 

Badamundilo, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

General Yes 600 292 48.67 Yes 600 262 43.67 YES
28084/

2018
1400 1085 77.5 9.73 13.10 38.75 61.58

144 144
Smruti Ranjita 

Mishra

Tusarkanta 

Mishra
F 4/23/1998

21 Years, 11 

Months, 4 

Days

At/PO- 

Madhusudanpursas

an, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

At/PO- 

Madhusudanpursasan, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754103

General Yes 600 489 81.50 Yes 600 334 55.67 YES
27992/

2018
1400 1236 88.2857 16.30 16.70 44.14 77.14

145 145 Suchusmita Das
Rabindra Kumar 

Das
F 6/20/1996

23 Years, 9 

Months, 7 

Days

At:- Chadheigaon, 

PO0- Kortal, Dist.-

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754109

At:- Chadheigaon, PO0- 

Kortal, Dist.-

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754109

General Yes 600 506 84.33 Yes 600 441 73.50 YES
29738/

2019
1400 1152 82.2857 16.87 22.05 41.14 80.06

146 146
Shilpa Jewelt 

Mohanty

Lalat Kishore 

Mohanty
F 4/15/1993

26 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

At/PO:- Palasol, 

Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

At/PO:- Palasol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

General Yes 600 430 71.67 Yes 600 288 48.00 YES
15036/

2013
1400 1157 82.6429 14.33 14.40 41.32 70.05

147 147 Bismita Ray
Sasankasekhar 

Pattanaik
F 6/15/1989

30 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

At/PO- Samanga, 

Vai-Raghuanthpur, 

Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754132

At/PO- Samanga, Vai-

Raghuanthpur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754132

General Yes 750 303 40.40 Yes 900 435 48.33 YES
21898/

2017
1400 1022 73 8.08 14.50 36.50 59.08

148 148 Jayashree Swain
Bidhyadhar 

Swain
F 5/25/1997

22 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

At:- Saramboo, PO-

Savamul, Via:- 

Mandasahi, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

At:- Saramboo, PO-

Savamul, Via:- 

Mandasahi, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754114

General Yes 600 315 52.50 Yes 600 385 64.17 YES
25080/

2017
1400 1124 80.2857 10.50 19.25 40.14 69.89

149 149 Sujata  Dash F 4/19/1980
39 Years, 11 

Months, 8 

Days

0 General Yes Yes YES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Overage

150 150
Madhusarita 

Behera

Bhagirathi 

Behera
F 5/7/1993

26 Years, 10 

Months, 20 

Days

At:- Parsilo, PO- 

Katikata, PS- 

Nishchintakouili, 

Dist.:- Cuttack, PIN-

754209

At:- Parsilo, PO- 

Katikata, PS- 

Nishchintakouili, Dist.:- 

Cuttack, PIN-754209

General Yes 600 237 39.50 Yes 600 257 42.83 YES
20392/

2015
1400 1012 72.2857 7.90 12.85 36.14 56.89

151 151
Suchismita 

Parida
Sukanta Parida F 5/8/1998

21 Years, 10 

Months, 19 

Days

At:- Raibarai, Po- 

Pally, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At:- Raibarai, Po- Pally, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur
General Yes 600 469 78.17 Yes 600 356 59.33 Yes

27996/

2018
1400 1090 77.8571 15.63 17.80 38.93 72.36

152 152 Suchitra Rout
Chittaranjan 

Birat
F 3/10/1984

36 Years, 0 

Months, 17 

Days

At:- Chatra, 

Po/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

At:- Chatra, Po/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

SEBC Yes 750 325 43.33 Yes 900 346 38.44 Yes
19618/

2015
1400 1126 80.4286 8.67 11.53 40.21 60.41

153 153
Mahalaxmi 

Parida

Bhramarbar 

Parida
F 6/10/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

At:- Ittapada, Po- 

Kaduapada, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

At:- Ittapada, Po- 

Kaduapada, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754103

SEBC Yes 600 473 78.83 Yes 600 313 52.17 Yes
15981/

2013
1400 1133 80.9286 15.77 15.65 40.46 71.88

ONC Regd. Not 

valid 

154 154 Mamata Nayak F 1/7/1976
44 Years, 2 

Months, 20 

Days

0 General Yes #DIV/0! Yes ##### Yes #DIV/0! ##### ##### ##### ##### Overage

155 155
Soudamini 

Mohanty

Nityananda 

Maohanty
F 6/25/1986

33 Years, 9 

Months, 2 

Days

At:- Kunmarbedi, Po-

Gida, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

At:- Kunmarbedi, Po-

Gida, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

SEBC Yes 750 334 44.53 Yes 900 487 54.11 Yes
20121/

2015
1400 1139 81.3571 8.91 16.23 40.68 65.82
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156 156 Gitasmita Swain F 5/4/1982
37 Years, 10 

Months, 23 

Days

0 General Yes #DIV/0! Yes ##### Yes #DIV/0! ##### ##### ##### ##### Overage

157 157 Surykanti Behera
Deepak 

Maohanty 
F 5/2/1985

34 Years, 10 

Months, 25 

Days

At:- Iswarpur, Po- 

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754108

At:- Iswarpur, Po- 

Balikuda, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754108

General Yes 750 475 63.33 Yes 900 386 42.89 Yes
13622/

2019
1400 1062 75.8571 12.67 12.87 37.93 63.46

158 158
Kritimayee 

Pradhan

Basanta Kumar 

Pradhan
F 3/8/1994

26 Years, 0 

Months, 19 

Days

AT/PO-Jaipur, Ps-

Tirtol, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754133

AT/PO-Jaipur, Ps-Tirtol, 

Dist.:- Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754133

General Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes 600 279 46.50 Yes
26546/

2018
1400 1064 76 12.07 13.95 38.00 64.02

159 159 Rashmita Parida Saroj Kumar Bhoi F 5/6/1987

32 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

AT:- Kanpur, Po- 

Sidhar, Via- 

Kaduapada, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

AT:- Kanpur, Po- Sidhar, 

Via- Kaduapada, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

General Yes 750 367 48.93 Yes 900 358 39.78 Yes 8484 1000 839 83.9 9.79 11.93 41.95 63.67

Invalid ONC 

Registration 

Certificate 

160 160 Parbati Sahoo
Batakrushana 

Sahoo
F 5/27/1984

35 Years, 10 

Months, 0 

Days

At:- Alasudha, Po- 

Piteipur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

At:- Alasudha, Po- 

Piteipur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, PIN-

754106

SC Yes 750 412 54.93 Yes 650 418 64.31 Yes
17846/

2015
1400 1033 73.7857 10.99 19.29 36.89 67.17

161 161 Puspalata Naik Harihar Naik F 10/4/1997

22 Years, 5 

Months, 23 

Days

At-Sahupada, Po/ps-

Khamar, dist-Angul, 

Pin-759118

At-Sahupada, Po/ps-

Khamar, dist-Angul, Pin-

759118

SC Yes 600 467 77.8333 Yes 600 282 47.00 Yes
28850/

2019
1400 1070 76.4286 15.57 14.10 38.21 67.88

162 162 Sanjulata Nayak
Manas Ranjan 

Mohanty
F 5/5/1988

31 Years, 10 

Months, 22 

Days

At-Selada, Po-

Kasarda, dist-

Cuttack,Pin-754105

At-Selada, Po-Kasarda, 

dist-Cuttack,Pin-754105
General Yes 750 322 42.9333 Yes 900 348 38.67 Yes

26701/

2018
1400 954 68.1429 8.59 11.60 34.07 54.26

163 163 kaberi sahoo
Deepakranjan 

Swain
F 6/8/1990

29 Years, 9 

Months, 19 

Days

At-Kalioda, po-

Mahiuddinpur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-

754103

At-Kalioda, po-

Mahiuddinpur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-754103

General Yes 750 277 36.9333 Yes 650 415 63.85 12421 1000 669 66.9 7.39 19.15 33.45 59.99

Original High 

School & +2 

certificate not 

submitted 

164 164 Anuradha rout Basudev Rout F 5/22/1981

38 Years, 10 

Months, 5 

Days

At-Rupakhandi, Po-

Mahimadeipur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-

754140

At-Rupakhandi, Po-

Mahimadeipur, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-754140

SEBC Yes 750 387 51.6 Yes 900 408 45.33 Yes 20155 1400 450 32.1429 10.32 13.60 16.07 39.99 Over Age

165 165 Babita Behera
Manas ranjan 

Behera
F 6/8/1992

27 Years, 9 

Months, 19 

Days

At-Nuagaon, Po-

Nuagaon, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754141

At-Nuagaon, Po-

Nuagaon, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754141

SC Yes 600 236 39.3333 Yes 600 251 #REF! Yes
19391/

2015
1400 1006 71.8571 7.87 #REF! 35.93 #REF!

10th & +2 

Original not 

submitted 

166 166
Diptimayee 

Sahoo
Sarbeswar sahoo F 4/10/1999

20 Years, 11 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Bhujabal, Po-

Belarpur, Dist-

Kendrapada, Pin-

754250

At-Bhujabal, Po-

Belarpur, Dist-

Kendrapada, Pin-

754250

SEBC Yes 600 387 64.5 Yes 600 439 174.90 Yes
30125/

2019
1400 1175 83.9286 12.90 52.47 41.96 107.33 Under Age

167 167 Swati Mohanty Srikant Mohanty F 6/7/1988

31 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

At-Gopal, Po-

Palasole, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754294

At-Gopal, Po-Palasole, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754294

General Yes 750 357 47.6 Yes 900 377 41.89 Yes
13642/

2013
1400 1037 74.0714 9.52 12.57 37.04 59.12

168 168 Harapriya Rout Bibek Jena F 1/14/1988

32 Years, 2 

Months, 13 

Days

At/Po-Samanga, Via-

raghunathpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-

754132

At/Po-Samanga, Via-

raghunathpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-754132

SEBC Yes 750 351 46.8 Yes 900 496 55.11 Yes

13750/

2013 1400 1085 77.5 9.36 16.53 38.75 64.64

ONC Regd 

certificate not 

renewed

169 169 Surama Malla
Santosh Ku. 

Swain
F 3/28/1985

34 Years, 11 

Months, 28 

Days

At-Kalyanpur, Po-

Mudupur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754106

At-Kalyanpur, Po-

Mudupur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754106

SEBC Yes 750 522 69.6 Yes 900 455 50.56 Yes
19620/

2015
1400 1081 77.2143 13.92 15.17 38.61 67.69

170 170 Sasmita Swain
Bimbadhar 

Swain
F 6/13/1997

22 Years, 9 

Months, 14 

Days

At-Dadhipur, Po-

Gojabandha, 

Kendrapada-

754224

At-IB Road, Po-

Laxmanpur, Dist-

Cuttack,Pin-754021

SEBC Yes 600 198 33 Yes 650 370 56.92 Yes
29018/

2019
1400 1045 74.6429 6.60 17.08 37.32 61.00

171 171 Rojalin Sethy
Nrusingh Charan 

Sethy
F 12/10/1997

22 Years, 3 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Badakhandaita, 

Po-Alando, dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Badakhandaita, Po-

Alando, dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 600 447 74.5 Yes 600 371 61.83 Yes
28065/

2018
1400 1059 75.6429 14.90 18.55 37.82 71.27

172 172
Diptimayee 

Lenka

Pratap Kumar 

Nayak
F 6/3/1991

28 Years, 9 

Months, 24 

Days

At-Chandura, 

Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Chandura, Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
SEBC Yes 750 384 51.2 Yes 700 343 49.00 Yes

23190/

2017
1400 1133 80.9286 10.24 14.70 40.46 65.40
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173 173 Rajalaxmi Hati
Prasanta Ku 

Sahoo
F 4/3/1980

39 Years, 11 

Months, 24 

Days

At-Kaladip, Po-

Pankapal, Via-

rahama, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Kaladip, Po-Pankapal, 

Via-rahama, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SEBC Yes 750 345 46 Yes ##### Yes 13732 1400 988 70.5714 9.20 ##### 35.29 #####
No +2 

qualification 

174 174 Saraswati Rout
Pramod Kumar 

Rout
F 5/11/1991

28 Years, 10 

Months, 16 

Days

At-Nalakani Po-

Singhpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-

754141

At-Nalakani Po-

Singhpur, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-754141

General Yes 750 344 45.8667 Yes 600 281 46.83 Yes
18688/

1400 948 67.7143 9.17 14.05 33.86 57.08

original  

certificate not 

submitted

175 175
Saibalini 

Mohanty

Smruti ranjan 

Samantaray
F 6/10/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Chakulipada, Po-

Kalio, Via-Balikuda, 

dist-Jagatsinghpur-

754108

At-Chakulipada, Po-

Kalio, Via-Balikuda, dist-

Jagatsinghpur-754108

General Yes 600 355 59.1667 Yes 600 370 61.67 Yes
28093/

2018
1400 1089 77.7857 11.83 18.50 38.89 69.23

176 176
Diptimayee 

Sahoo

Prabhas Kumar 

Sahani
F 6/22/1987

32 Years, 9 

Months, 5 

Days

At-Denga, Po-

Piteipur, Via-

Kaduapada, dist-

jagatsinghpur

At-Denga, Po-Piteipur, 

Via-Kaduapada, dist-

jagatsinghpur

SEBC Yes 750 288 38.4 Yes 650 390 60.00 Yes
31989/

2020
1400 1007 71.9286 7.68 18.00 35.96 61.64

177 177 Tilottama Barik Sanatan Barik F 1/31/1993

27 Years, 1 

Months, 25 

Days

At-Bachhasailo, Po-

Nati, Dist-Cuttack, 

Pin-754294

At-Bachhasailo, Po-Nati, 

Dist-Cuttack, Pin-

754294

General Yes 600 311 51.8333 Yes 600 309 51.50 Yes
28096/

2018
1400 1051 75.0714 10.37 15.45 37.54 63.35

178 178 Padmini Behera Niranjan Behera F 3/4/1991

29 Years, 0 

Months, 23 

Days

At-Rasalpur, Po-

Odisho, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur-

754103

At-Rasalpur, Po-Odisho, 

Dist-Jagatsinghpur-

754103

SC Yes 750 512 68.2667 Yes 600 246 41.00 Yes
19140/

2015
1400 1113 79.5 13.65 12.30 39.75 65.70

179 179 Shashwati  Swain
Soumyaranjan 

Biswal
F 6/15/1994

25 Years, 9 

Months, 12 

Days

At-Mahatol, Po-

Kulakaijanga, Via-

Biridi Road, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur,7541

11

At-Mahatol, Po-

Kulakaijanga, Via-Biridi 

Road, Dist-

jagatsinghpur,754111

General Yes 600 340 56.6667 Yes 600 246 41.00 Yes
21547/

2017
1400 1030 73.5714 11.33 12.30 36.79 60.42

180 180 Kadambini sahoo
Jagannatha 

Mohanty
F 5/18/1989

30 Years, 10 

Months, 9 

Days

Villa-Chhapada, Po-

rahadinga, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 

754104

At-Manapur, Po-

Gadama, Dist-Cuttack, 

Pin-754159

SEBC Yes 750 305 40.6667 Yes 900 315 35.00 Yes 13630 1400 1055 75.3571 8.13 10.50 37.68 56.31

Regd. 

certificate not 

renewed

181 181
SABITA 

MALLICK

BATAKRUSHNA 

MALLICK
F 1/8/1981

39 Years, 2 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-

ISANIBERHUMPUR

PO-KHENTALO

CUTTACK

AT-ISANIBERHUMPUR

PO-KHENTALO

CUTTACK

SC YES 600 248 41.33 YES 700 356 50.86 YES 1400 958 68.43 8.27 15.26 34.21 57.74 Over Age 

182 182 BANAJA DAS

LALA BISHNU 

PRASAD

RAY

F 5/3/1988

31 Years, 10 

Months, 24 

Days

AT-LALA SAHI

PO/D-

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-LALA SAHI

PO/D-JAGATSINGHPUR
General YES 750 273 36.40 YES 600 265 44.17 YES

23291/

2017
1400 1027 73.36 7.28 13.25 36.68 57.21

183 183 LIPSA BEHERA
NATABAR 

BEHERA
F 12/18/1996

23 Years, 3 

Months, 9 

Days

AT-SINGARPUR

PARAHAT

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SINGARPUR

PARAHAT

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 378 63.00 YES 600 356 59.33 YES
28488/

2019
1400 1026 73.29 12.60 17.80 36.64 67.04

184 184
MANASWINI 

MOHANTY

MANORANJAN 

MOHANTY
F 6/1/1985

34 Years, 9 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-GOPAL

PO-PALASOL

D-JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-GOPAL

PO-PALASOL

D-JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 750 454 60.53 YES 900 339 37.67 YES
13632/

2013
1400 1095 78.21 12.11 11.30 39.11 62.51

185 185
NIBEDITA 

POTHAL

MANOJ KU 

SWAIN
F 5/1/1983

36 Years, 10 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-DURGA BAZAR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-PANITIRA

PO-APANDARA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 360 48.00 YES 900 493 54.78 YES 13295/ 1400 912 65.14 9.60 16.43 32.57 58.60

Invalid ONC 

Registration 

Certificate 

186 186 AMITA SAHOO
JITENDRA 

SAHOO
F 5/30/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 26 

Days

AT/PO-NEEPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT/PO-NEEPUR

JAGATSINGHPUR SEBC YES 600 360 60.00 YES 600 314 52.33 YES
23186/

2017
1400 1104 78.86 12.00 15.70 39.43 67.13

187 187
JAYANTI 

MALLICK

RANJAN KU 

MALLICK
F 4/15/1988

31 Years, 11 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-ASHRAMPATNA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ASHRAMPATNA

JAGATSINGHPUR
SC YES 750 281 37.47 YES 900 428 47.56 YES

19608/

2015
1400 1052 75.14 7.49 14.27 37.57 59.33

188 188 MANINI BEHERA
BABAJI CH 

BEHERA
F 5/15/1986

33 Years, 10 

Months, 12 

Days

AT-AGAPAL

PO-KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-AGAPAL

PO-KUJANGA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 320 42.67 YES 650 358 55.08 YES
30809/

2019
1400 1033 73.79 8.53 16.52 36.89 61.95
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189 189
DIPIKA KUMARI 

MALLICK

DURYODHAN 

MALLICK
F 2/9/1991

29 Years, 1 

Months, 18 

Days

AT-KOLAR

PO-TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KOLAR

PO-TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 326 43.47 YES 1000 529 52.90 YES
23328/

2017
1400 991 70.79 8.69 15.87 35.39 59.96

190 190 DIPARANI BHOI SOMNATH BHOI F 6/25/1993

26 Years, 9 

Months, 2 

Days

AT-CHATTRA

PO/D-

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-CHATTRA

PO/D-JAGATSINGHPUR
SC YES 600 223 37.17 YES 600 286 47.67 YES

25500/

2017
1400 1089 77.79 7.43 14.30 38.89 60.63

191 191
STITIPRAGNYA 

SWAIN

KAILASH CH 

SWAIN
F 6/10/1996

23 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

AT-BAIGENI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BAIGENI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 232 38.67 YES 600 243 40.50 YES 26219/ 1400 1022 73.00 7.73 12.15 36.50 56.38

Original +2 & 

ANM Pass 

Certiifcate not 

submitted 

192 192
PRIYADARSINI 

MOHANTY

BIKRAM 

KISHORE

MOHANTY

F 7/2/1990

29 Years, 8 

Months, 25 

Days

AT-DEBAGRAM

BALIKUDA 

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-DEBAGRAM

BALIKUDA 

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 460 61.33 YES 900 447 49.67 YES
19614/

2015
1400 1207 86.21 12.27 14.90 43.11 70.27

193 193 SABITRI KANDI
PRASHANT 

KANDI
F 6/7/1999

20 Years, 9 

Months, 20 

Days

AT-KHANKARPUR

PO-PARAHAT

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KHANKARPUR

PO-PARAHAT

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 292 48.67 YES 600 221 36.83 YES
30553/

2019
1400 1009 72.07 9.73 11.05 36.04 56.82 Under Age

194 194
REKHA 

GOCHHAYAT

AJAYA 

GOCHHAYAT
F 7/1/1998

21 Years, 8 

Months, 26 

Days

AT-MAKUNDPUR

PO/D

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-MAKUNDPUR

PO/D

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 212 35.33 YES 600 213 35.50 YES
28092/

2018
1400 1015 72.50 7.07 10.65 36.25 53.97

195 195 CHINMAYEE DAS DAITARY DAS F 5/6/1997

22 Years, 10 

Months, 21 

Days

AT-ADHANGA

PO-ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ADHANGA

PO-ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

OBC YES 600 280 46.67 YES 600 239 39.83 YES
25078/

2017
1400 1055 75.36 9.33 11.95 37.68 58.96

196 196
DEBASHREE 

TARENIA
AJAYA TARENIA F 6/14/1998

21 Years, 9 

Months, 13 

Days

AT-KANTI

PO-BAHARANA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KANTI

PO-BAHARANA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 397 66.17 YES 600 400 66.67 YES
28143/

2018
1400 1139 81.36 13.23 20.00 40.68 73.91

197 197 SASMITA SAHOO
JYOTIPRAKASH 

SAHOO
F 5/10/1987

32 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

AT-BANDALO

PO-NANDAN

VIA-TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BANDALO

PO-NANDAN

VIA-TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHPUR

OBC YES 750 267 35.60 YES 900 361 40.11 YES
22347/

2017
1400 1113 79.50 7.12 12.03 39.75 58.90

198 198 SASMITA DAS BHARAT CH DAS F 8/8/1983

36 Years, 7 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-SALAJANGA

PO-ALANAHAT

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SALAJANGA

PO-ALANAHAT

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 411 54.80 YES 900 367 40.78 YES
32203/

2020
1400 993 70.93 10.96 12.23 35.46 58.66

199 199
SUPRAVA 

SARANGI

AMBIKA PRASAD

SARANGI
F 3/10/1996

24 Years, 0 

Months, 17 

Days

AT-SADEIPUR

PO-

RAGHUNATHPUR

D-JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-SADEIPUR

PO-RAGHUNATHPUR

D-JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 368 61.33 YES 650 519 79.85 YES
22868/

2016
1400 1258 89.86 12.27 23.95 44.93 81.15

200 200
PRIYADARSINI 

MOHANTY

SANTANU KU 

NAYAK
F 5/2/1993

26 Years, 10 

Months, 25 

Days

AT-CHANDOLA

PO-KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-CHANDOLA

PO-KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 600 270 45.00 YES 600 237 39.50 YES
17175/

2013
1400 1073 76.64 9.00 11.85 38.32 59.17

201 201 PRAVATI OJHA
DILLIP KU 

MOHARANA
F 5/25/1995

24 Years, 10 

Months, 2 

Days

AT-URALI

PO-SAVAMUL

MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-URALI

PO-SAVAMUL

MANDASAHI

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 241 40.17 YES 600 310 51.67 YES
19612/

2015
1400 1060 75.71 8.03 15.50 37.86 61.39

202 202
DEBAHUTI 

SAHOO

BHOLANATH 

SAHOO
F 6/4/1995

24 Years, 9 

Months, 23 

Days

AT-NUAPATNA

PO-ASHRAMPATNA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-NUAPATNA

PO-ASHRAMPATNA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 244 40.67 YES 600 323 53.83 NO 8.13 16.15 0.00 24.28

ANM 

certificate & 

Regd. No. 

Mark Sheet  

Not Submitted 

203 203
BAIJAYANTI 

BHOI

RABINDRANATH 

BHOI
F 12/17/1990

29 Years, 3 

Months, 10 

Days

AT-DADAPUR

PO-KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-DADAPUR

PO-KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 750 355 47.33 YES 600 355 59.17 YES
19128/

2015
1400 1095 78.21 9.47 17.75 39.11 66.32

Page 13 of 48



204 204
MITARANI 

MAITI
TANMAYA MAITI F 4/8/1996

23 Years, 11 

Months, 19 

Days

AT-KUSUPUR

PO-

TENTULIBELARI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-KUSUPUR

PO-TENTULIBELARI

BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 250 41.67 YES 600 306 51.00 YES
28089/

2018
1400 1039 74.21 8.33 15.30 37.11 60.74

205 205 SUJATA NAYAK
KAMALAKANT 

NAYAK
F 1/12/1990

30 Years, 2 

Months, 15 

Days

AT-BACHHASAILO

PO-NATI

CUTTACK

AT-BACHHASAILO

PO-NATI

CUTTACK

General YES 750 361 48.13 YES 900 354 39.33 YES
17394/

2013
1400 1002 71.57 9.63 11.80 35.79 57.21

206 206
SWAGATIKA 

SWAIN
SUSIL ROUT F 5/4/1997

22 Years, 10 

Months, 23 

Days

AT-

RAMACHANDRAPU

R

PO-

PURUNABASANTA

AT-RAMACHANDRAPUR

PO-PURUNABASANTA

JAGATSINGHPUR

SEBC YES 600 347 57.83 YES 600 309 51.50 NO 11.57 15.45 0.00 27.02

No ANM Pass 

Certiifcate 

submiited 

207 207 CHINMAYEE DAS
SANJIB KU  

MOHANTY
F 5/12/1988

31 Years, 10 

Months, 15 

Days

AT/PO-

MANDASAHI

D-JAGATSINGHPUR

AT/PO-CDA SECTOR 10

CUTTACK
General YES 750 313 41.73 YES 900 401 44.56 YES

11783/

2013
1000 723 72.30 8.35 13.37 36.15 57.86

208 208
CHINMAYEE 

GOCHHAYAT

AJAYA 

GOCHHAYAT
F 6/9/1998

21 Years, 9 

Months, 18 

Days

AT-ALANA

PO-ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-ALANA

PO-ALANAHAT

NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHPUR

SC YES 600 291 48.50 YES 600 349 58.17 YES
28086/

2018
1400 1022 73.00 9.70 17.45 36.50 63.65

Original +2 

Certiifcate not 

submitted 

209 209
HEMALATA 

PANDA

BISWAJIT 

MISHRA
F 5/19/1983

36 Years, 10 

Months, 8 

Days

AT-BADAPAL

PO-PANKAPAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

AT-BADAPAL

PO-PANKAPAL

JAGATSINGHPUR

General YES 750 495 66.00 YES 700 343 49.00 YES
13628/

2013
1400 1009 72.07 13.20 14.70 36.04 63.94

Invalid ONC 

Registration 

Certificate 

210 210 Pranati Barik Sanjeb Swain F 6/10/1982
37 Years, 9 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Badalahanga, 

Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Badalahanga, Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
General PH yes 750 332 44.2667 Yes 650 349 53.69 yes

13633/

2013
1400 989 70.6429 8.85 16.11 35.32 60.28 over age 

211 211 Gitanjali Bhoi Sanjaya Bhoi F 2/7/1993
27 Years, 1 

Months, 20 

Days

At-Debagram, Po-

Balikuda, Dist-

jagatsinghpur

At-Debagram, Po-

Balikuda, Dist-

jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 600 251 41.8333 Yes 600 240 40.00 Yes
25224/

2017
1400 957 68.3571 8.37 12.00 34.18 54.55

212 212 Lizarani Das Ajaya Das F 11/25/1991

28 Years, 4 

Months, 2 

Days

At/po-Nuagan, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754141

At/po-Nuagan, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754141

General Yes 750 527 70.2667 Yes 600 289 48.17 1400 1089 77.7857 14.05 14.45 38.89 67.40

Regd. 

Certificate  not 

submitted

213 213 Maninee Rout Sukanta Rout F 7/10/1992

27 Years, 8 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Adhankura, Po-

Bharalo, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754140

At-Adhankura, Po-

Bharalo, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754140

General Yes 750 427 56.9333 Yes 600 234 39.00 2200 1598 72.6364 11.39 11.70 36.32 59.40

Regd. 

Certificate  not 

submitted

214 214 Snehanjali Dash Santi ranjan Kar F 3/13/1987
33 Years, 0 

Months, 14 

Days

At-Machhagaon, 

Ochinda, Dist-

jagatsinghpur

C/o-Amiya kumar dash, 

At-Durgabazar, 

jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 273 36.4 Yes 900 455 50.56
26764/

2018
1400 1045 74.6429 7.28 15.17 37.32 59.77

215 215
Bijayalaxmi 

Mallick
Birabar Mallick F 6/5/1987

32 Years, 9 

Months, 22 

Days

At-Dondow, Po-

Baijanga, Via-

Kaduapada, dist-

jagatsinghpur, 

754106

At-Dondow, Po-Baijanga, 

Via-Kaduapada, dist-

jagatsinghpur, 754106

SEBC Yes 750 372 49.6 Yes 900 483 53.67 Yes
20109/

2015
1400 1145 81.7857 9.92 16.10 40.89 66.91

216 216
Jyostnarani 

Parida

ranjan Kumar 

Behera
F 7/4/1981

38 Years, 8 

Months, 23 

Days

At/po-

Kulakaijanga,Dist-

jagatsinghpur, 

754111

At/po-Kulakaijanga,Dist-

jagatsinghpur, 754111
SEBC Yes 750 347 46.2667 Yes 900 411 45.67 Yes 19540/ 1400 1020 72.8571 9.25 13.70 36.43 59.38 Over Age

217 217
Jyostnarani 

Mallick

Dhrubacharan 

mallick
F 5/24/1988

31 Years, 10 

Months, 3 

Days

At-Dedhaswardeuli, 

Po-nalibar, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At-Dedhaswardeuli, Po-

nalibar, Dist-

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 325 43.3333 Yes 600 341 56.83 1400 986 70.4286 8.67 17.05 35.21 60.93

Regd. 

certificate  not 

submitted

218 218 Lilima sahoo
Pradyumna Ku 

sahoo
F 2/11/1986

34 Years, 1 

Months, 16 

Days

At-Bafapur, Po-

tarajanga, Via-

Tirtol, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754137

At-Bafapur, Po-

tarajanga, Via-Tirtol, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754137

SEBC PH Yes 750 253 33.7333 Yes 900 315 35.00 Yes
29619/

2018
1400 951 67.9286 6.75 10.50 33.96 51.21

219 219
Jyotirmayee 

Routray
Manas Ku Swain F 4/8/1982

37 Years, 11 

Months, 19 

Days

At-Echhapur, Po-

radhanga, Via-

Nalibar, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754104

At-Echhapur, Po-

radhanga, Via-Nalibar, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur, Pin-

754104

SEBC Yes 750 336 44.8 Yes 900 322 35.78 Yes 13748/ 1400 1056 75.4286 8.96 10.73 37.71 57.41

Over Age

ONC Regd. not 

renewed

220 220 Nibedita Behera Kailash Behera F 3/10/1997

23 Years, 0 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Biswanathpur, 

po-Gothina, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, pin-

754102

At-Biswanathpur, po-

Gothina, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, pin-

754102

SC Yes 600 198 33 Yes 600 268 44.67 Yes
29526/

2018
1400 991 70.7857 6.60 13.40 35.39 55.39
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221 221 Laxmi Behera
Dhruba Charan 

Behera
F 5/10/1983

36 Years, 10 

Months, 17 

Days

At-Chasapada, Via-

Kaduapada, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-

754106

At-Chasapada, Via-

Kaduapada, Dist-

jagatsinghpur-754106

SC Yes 750 485 64.6667 Yes 650 345 53.08 Yes
22838/

2016
1400 1030 73.5714 12.93 15.92 36.79 65.64

222 222 Archana Parida
Srikanta Kumar 

Hati
F 12/25/1993

26 Years, 3 

Months, 2 

Days

At-Orodolo, Po-

jiroilo, Via-Erasama, 

Dist-jagatsinghpur, 

754139

At-Orodolo, Po-jiroilo, 

Via-Erasama, Dist-

jagatsinghpur, 754139

SEBC Yes 800 320 40 1400 1115 79.6429 8.00 0.00 39.82 47.82

CHSE 

certificate & 

Mark sheet 

not submitted 

223 223 Ranjukata Nayak

Badrinatha 

Biswal F 1/10/1995

25 Years, 2 

Months, 17 

Days

At:- Duruda

Po:- Katara

Dist:- Jagatsinghpur 

At:- Manguli

Po:- Parbatipur

Jagatsinghpur General Yes 600 210

35

yes 600 296

49.33

Yes

21543/

2017 1400 962 68.71

7.00 14.80 34.36 56.16
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MERIT LIST OF CANDIDATES ATTENDED THE WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF MPHW(F) FOR COVID-19 HELD ON 09.04.2020

Sl No 
Applic

ation 

No

Name of the 

Candidate

Father/

Husband
Sex

DOB                                    

as recorded 

in the HSCE 

Certificate

Age as on 

27-03-2020

Permanent 

Address

Correspon

dance 

Address

PH 

Certificat

e

HSCE 

Certificat

e

HSCE 

Full 

Mark

HSCE 

Mark 

Secured

(W.E.O)

Percent

age

CHSE 

Certifica

te 

CHSE 

Full 

Full 

Mark

CHSE 

Mark 

Secured 

(W.E.O)

Percent

age

ANM 

PASS 

CERTIFI

CATE 

SUBMIT

TED/NO

T 

SUBMIT

TED

ONC 

Regd. 

No

ANM 

Full 

Mark

ANM 

Mark 

Secure

d

Percent

age

20% of 

HSCE

30% of 

CHSE

50% of 

ANM
Total Remark

1 199 SUPRAVA SARANGI
AMBIKA 
PRASAD

SARANGI

F 3/10/1996
24 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

AT-
SADEIPUR

PO-
RAGHUNATH

PUR

D-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
SADEIPUR

PO-
RAGHUNA

THPUR

D-
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 368 61.33 YES 650 519 79.85 YES
22868/

2016
1400 1258 89.86 12.27 23.95 44.93 81.15

2 126 Jayanti Puhan 
Pramod Kumar 

Puhan
F 6/4/1997

22 Years, 9 
Months, 23 

Days

At/PO-
Deriki, Ps-
Naugaon, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754113

At/PO-
Deriki, Ps-
Naugaon, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754113

NA Yes 600 421 70.17 Yes 600 461 76.83 YES
30438/

2019
1400 1231 87.93 14.03 23.05 43.96 81.05

3 96 DIPA ROUT
SUDHIR KU 

ROUT
F 8/25/1997

22 Years, 7 
Months, 2 

Days

AT/PO-
GALADARI
NAUGAON

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT/PO-
GALADARI
NAUGAON

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 415 69.17 YES 600 476 79.33 YES
28796/

2018
1400 1203 85.93 13.83 23.80 42.96 80.60

4 145 Suchusmita Das
Rabindra 

Kumar Das
F 6/20/1996

23 Years, 9 
Months, 7 

Days

At:- 
Chadheigaon, 
PO0- Kortal, 

Dist.-
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754109

At:- 
Chadheigao

n, PO0- 
Kortal, 
Dist.-

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754109

NA Yes 600 506 84.33 Yes 600 441 73.50 YES
29738/

2019
1400 1152 82.29 16.87 22.05 41.14 80.06

5 113
Ripsita Priyadashini  

Patra
Sanjaya Kumar 

patra
F 4/5/1998

21 Years, 
11 Months, 

22 Days

At/po-
Kortal,Via-

Devidol, 
distjagatsing

hpur-754103

At/po-
Kortal,Via-

Devidol, 
distjagatsin

ghpur-
754103

NA Yes 600 484 80.67 Yes 600 401 66.83 Yes
28064/

2018
1400 1216 86.86 16.13 20.05 43.43 79.61

6 137 Harapriya Patra
Satrughana 

Patra 
F 5/28/1997

22 Years, 9 
Months, 28 

Days

At:- 
Mahamadpur

, PO- 
Tendakuda, 

Dist.:- 
Cuttack, PIN-

754134

At:- 
Mahamadp

ur, PO- 
Tendakuda, 

Dist.:- 
Cuttack, 

PIN-
754134

NA Yes 600 420 70.00 Yes 600 425 70.83 YES
28798/

2018
1400 1198 85.57 14.00 21.25 42.79 78.04
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7 144 Smruti Ranjita Mishra
Tusarkanta 

Mishra
F 4/23/1998

21 Years, 
11 Months, 

4 Days

At/PO- 
Madhusudan

pursasan, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754103

At/PO- 
Madhusuda
npursasan, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754103

NA Yes 600 489 81.50 Yes 600 334 55.67 YES
27992/

2018
1400 1236 88.29 16.30 16.70 44.14 77.14

8 5 Bandita Pani
Santosh 

Ranjan Bhol
F 2/14/1988

32 Years, 1 
Months, 13 

Days

At-
kantabalhaba

pur, 
po/via/Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r

At-
kantabalha

bapur, 
po/via/Dis

t-
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 750 421 56.13 Yes 3750 3009 80.24 Yes 28833 1400 1145 81.79 11.23 24.07 40.89 76.19

9 49
BHARATLAXMI 

MUDULI
RAJKISHORE 

MUDULI
F 1/29/1999

21 Years, 1 
Months, 27 

Days

AT-
BAGHEIPUR

PO-
BARAMUND

ALI
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
PAIKANA

PO-
SOMPUR

KISHOREN
AGAR

CUTTACK

NA YES 600 468 78.00 YES 600 377 62.83 YES
29996/

2019
1400 1142 81.57 15.60 18.85 40.79 75.24

10 11 Suchismita Das
Bijaya Kumar 

das
F 4/3/1989

30 Years, 
11 Months, 

24 Days

At-
Sasanpada, 

Po-Sithal, Via-
Jagatsinghpu

r, Dist-
Cuttack-

754294

At-
Sasanpada, 
Po-Sithal, 

Via-
Jagatsinghp

ur, Dist-

Cuttack-
754294

NA Yes 750 447 59.60 Yes 1000 647 64.70 Yes
22428/

2017
1400 1224 87.43 11.92 19.41 43.71 75.04

11 7 Sonali Mohanty
Anil Kumar 

Rout
F 6/5/1992

27 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

At-
Sanabalikani, 

po-
Anolipatna, 

Via-
rahama,Pin-

754140

At-
Sanabalika

ni, po-
Anolipatna, 

Via-
rahama,Pin-

754140

NA Yes 750 611 81.47 Yes 600 334 55.67 Yes
28858/

2019
1400 1177 84.07 16.29 16.70 42.04 75.03

12 54
KSHANAPRAVA 

SAHOO
RABINDRA 

SAHOO
F 4/15/1997

22 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

AT-
MANIJANGA

PO-
TYENDAKUR

A

CUTTACK

AT-
MANIJANG

A
PO-

TYENDAK
URA

CUTTACK

NA YES 600 436 72.67 YES 650 408 62.77 YES
25284/

2017
1400 1158 82.71 14.53 18.83 41.36 74.72

13 42
PRIYANKA 

PRIYADARSINI
PRAMOD 
MUDULI

F 3/4/1998
22 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

AT-
KAPALESWA

R
PATENIGAO

N
RAGHUNATH

PUR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
KAPALESW

AR
PATENIGA

ON
RAGHUNA

THPUR
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 458 76.33 YES 600 376 62.67 YES
27511/

2018
1400 1131 80.79 15.27 18.80 40.39 74.46
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14 196
DEBASHREE 

TARENIA
AJAYA 

TARENIA
F 6/14/1998

21 Years, 9 
Months, 13 

Days

AT-KANTI
PO-

BAHARANA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-KANTI
PO-

BAHARAN
A

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 397 66.17 YES 600 400 66.67 YES
28143/

2018
1400 1139 81.36 13.23 20.00 40.68 73.91

15 57 SONALI SWAIN
NIRMALA 

SWAIN
F 4/15/1998

21 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

AT-
KALAGADA

PO-JADUPUR
KENDRAPAD

A

AT-
KALAGADA

PO-
JADUPUR

KENDRAPA
DA

NA YES 600 381 63.50 YES 700 437 62.43 YES
27200/

2018
1400 1182 84.43 12.70 18.73 42.21 73.64

16 38 DIPIKA PATTANAIK
DILLIP KU 

PATTANAIK
F 5/12/1992

27 Years, 
10 Months, 

15 Days

AT-
PURANAODA

PADA
PO-

RAGHUNATH
PUR

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
PURANAO

DAPADA
PO-

RAGHUNA
THPUR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 471 62.80 YES 600 339 56.50 YES
17837/

2015
1400 1225 87.50 12.56 16.95 43.75 73.26

17 47
CHAPALA CHANDA 

NANDA
DEVIPRASAD 

PANDA
F 5/11/1985

34 Years, 
10 Months, 

16 Days

AT-
PUROHITPU

R
PO/D-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
PUROHITP

UR
PO/D-

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 375 50.00 YES 1000 702 70.20 YES
19606/

2015
1400 1180 84.29 10.00 21.06 42.14 73.20

18 78 Padminee Biswal
Pradipta 

Kumar Biswal
F 8/15/1994

25 Years, 7 
Months, 12 

Days

At:- 

Chhapada, 
PO-Nalibar, 
Tirtol, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754104

At:- 
Chhapada, 

PO-Nalibar, 
Tirtol, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754104

NA Yes 600 424 70.67 Yes 600 346 57.67 YES
25289/

2017
1400 1167 83.36 14.13 17.30 41.68 73.11

19 139
Biswakalyanee 

Bramha

Pratap 
Chandra 
Bramha

F 6/20/1995
24 Years, 9 
Months, 7 

Days

At/PO- 
Harisinghpur

, Via-
Kanakpur, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r

At/PO- 
Harisinghp

ur, Via-
Kanakpur, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 397 66.17 Yes 600 360 60.00 YES
25280/

2017
1400 1161 82.93 13.23 18.00 41.46 72.70

20 151 Suchismita Parida Sukanta Parida F 5/8/1998
21 Years, 

10 Months, 
19 Days

At:- Raibarai, 
Po- Pally, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r

At:- 

Raibarai, 
Po- Pally, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 469 78.17 Yes 600 356 59.33 Yes
27996/

2018
1400 1090 77.86 15.63 17.80 38.93 72.36
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21 130
Snigdha Priyadarsani 

Sahoo
Mayadhar 

Sahoo
F 2/13/1997

23 Years, 1 
Months, 14 

Days

At:- Kilipal, 
Po- 

Narijanga, 
PS/via:- 

Tirtol, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754137

At:- Kilipal, 
Po- 

Narijanga, 
PS/via:- 
Tirtol, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754137

NA Yes 600 414 69.00 Yes 600 390 65.00 YES
30815/

2019
1400 1092 78.00 13.80 19.50 39.00 72.30

22 31 REKHA PARIDA
PRADIPTA KU 

DAS
F 7/1/1990

29 Years, 8 
Months, 26 

Days

AT-CHATOL
PO-

DHUNPUR
TIRANA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT- 
ODISHA 

PRADESTH
A 

KAYASTHA 
SAVA

KATHAGA
DASAHI

CUTTACK

NA YES 750 544 72.53 YES 600 300 50.00 YES
14952/

2013
1400 1196 85.43 14.51 15.00 42.71 72.22

ONC 
Registrati

on 

renewed 

23 74 Sonalin Priyadashinee Rajesh Sethy F 6/17/1996
23 Years, 9 
Months, 10 

Days

At:- 
Naharana, PO-
Marichipur, 

Balikuda, 
Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754119

At:- 
Naharana, 

PO-
Marichipur, 

Balikuda, 
Dist:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754119

NA Yes 600 347 57.83 Yes 600 402 67.00 YES
23539/

2016
1400 1126 80.43 11.57 20.10 40.21 71.88

24 16 Madhusmita Rout
Manoranjan 

Rout
F 5/15/1996

23 Years, 
10 Months, 

12 Days

At-Niginipur, 
Po-Sanjaria, 

Dist-
Kendrapada,
pin-754216

At-

Niginipur, 
Po-

Sanjaria, 
Dist-

Kendrapad
a,pin-

754216

NA Yes 600 365 60.83 600 343 57.17
21860/

2017
1400 1189 84.93 12.17 17.15 42.46 71.78

25 4 Sujata Mallik
Arta Chandra 

Mallik
F 6/4/1995

24 Years, 9 
Months, 23 

Days

At-Saralpur, 
Po-

Sankheswar, 
dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r, 754137

At-
Saralpur, 

Po-
Sankheswa

r, dist-
Jagatsinghp
ur, 754137

NA Yes 600 366 61.00 Yes 650 397 61.08 Yes
22865/

2016
1400 1154 82.43 12.20 18.32 41.21 71.74

26 84 PRITIPADMA SAHOO
BASANTA KU 

SAHOO
F 10/26/1995

24 Years, 5 
Months, 1 

Days

AT/PO-
ICHHAPUR
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT/PO-
ICHHAPUR
BALIKUDA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 336 56.00 YES 600 373 62.17 YES
19613/

2015
1400 1164 83.14 11.20 18.65 41.57 71.42
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27 171 Rojalin Sethy
Nrusingh 

Charan Sethy
F 12/10/1997

22 Years, 3 
Months, 17 

Days

At-
Badakhandai

ta, Po-
Alando, dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r

At-
Badakhand

aita, Po-
Alando, 

dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 447 74.5 Yes 600 371 61.83 Yes
28065/

2018
1400 1059 75.64 14.90 18.55 37.82 71.27

28 18 Ranjita Jena
Subhash 

Chandra Jena
F 6/12/1991

28 Years, 9 
Months, 15 

Days

At-Dashipur,                    
po-

Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapara,                

pin-754213

At-
Dashipur,p

o-
Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapar

a,                

pin-
754213

NA Yes 750 445 59.33 Yes 1000 642 64.20
25294/

2017
1400 1116 79.71 11.87 19.26 39.86 70.98

29 89 SUHAGINI BARDHAN
BISWAJIT 

SWAIN
F 9/7/1992

27 Years, 6 
Months, 20 

Days

AT-
GOBINDPUR
PO-DHINKIA

KUJANGA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
GOBINDPU

R
PO-

DHINKIA
KUJANGA

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 352 58.67 YES 600 345 57.50 YES
20839/

2016
1400 1168 83.43 11.73 17.25 41.71 70.70

30 15 Snehasucharita Barik
Subash Ch. 

Barik
F 7/1/1995

24 Years, 8 
Months, 26 

Days

At/po-Palasa, 
Via-

Mandasahi, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r,754114

At/po-
Palasa, Via-
Mandasahi, 

Dist-

Jagatsinghp
ur,754114

NA Yes 600 426 71.00 600 353 58.83
17861/

2015
1400 1087 77.64 14.20 17.65 38.82 70.67

31 44
MONALISHA 
MOHANTY

ROHIT KUMAR 
MOHANTY

F 4/15/1998
21 Years, 

11 Months, 
12 Days

AT-
SUDHAKANT

HI
PO-

NUAGAON
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
SUDHAKA

NTHI
PO-

NUAGAON
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 403 67.17 YES 600 303 50.50 YES
30276/

2019
1400 1176 84.00 13.43 15.15 42.00 70.58

32 192
PRIYADARSINI 

MOHANTY

BIKRAM 
KISHORE

MOHANTY
F 7/2/1990

29 Years, 8 
Months, 25 

Days

AT-
DEBAGRAM
BALIKUDA 

JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
DEBAGRA

M
BALIKUDA 

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 460 61.33 YES 900 447 49.67 YES
19614/

2015
1400 1207 86.21 12.27 14.90 43.11 70.27

33 102 Sichitra Guin
Pravat Ku. 

Guin
F 6/5/1997

22 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

At-Mulisingh-
Po-

Harsinghpur, 
Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r, Pin-

754136

At-
Mulisingh-

Po-
Harsinghp

ur, Dist-
jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-
754136

NA Yes 600 391 65.17 Yes 650 390 60.00 Yes
25303/

2017
1400 1098 78.43 13.03 18.00 39.21 70.25
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34 105 Golap Mallick Gaya mallick F 2/25/1997
23 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

At-
Karamanga, 
Po-Konark, 

Dist-Puti, Pin-
752111

At-
Karamanga

, Po-
Konark, 

Dist-Puti, 
Pin-

752111

NA Yes 600 381 63.50 Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes
27422/

2018
1400 1104 78.86 12.70 18.10 39.43 70.23

35 22 RASHMITA NAYAK
SASANKA 
SEKHAR 
NAYAK

F 1/6/1994
26 Years, 2 
Months, 21 

Days

At-
Birabarpatna
Rambhadeip

ur
Jspur

At-
Birabarpat

na
Rambhadei

pur
Jspur

NA YES 600 370 61.67 YES 600 377 62.83 YES
24069/

2017
1400 1091 77.93 12.33 18.85 38.96 70.15

36 146 Shilpa Jewelt Mohanty
Lalat Kishore 

Mohanty
F 4/15/1993

26 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

At/PO:- 

Palasol, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754103

At/PO:- 
Palasol, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754103

NA Yes 600 430 71.67 Yes 600 288 48.00 YES
15036/

2013
1400 1157 82.64 14.33 14.40 41.32 70.05

ONC 

Registrati
on 

renewed 

37 122 Padmabati Mallick
Kartik Chandra 

Mallick
F 2/8/1996

24 Years, 1 
Months, 19 

Days

At:- Bedipur, 
PO- 

Chakajagannt
hpur, PS:- 

Khantapada, 
Dist:-

Baleswar, 
PIN-756043

At:- 
Bedipur, 

PO- 
Chakajagan
nthpur, PS:- 
Khantapad

a, Dist:-
Baleswar, 

PIN-
756043

NA Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes 600 379 63.17 YES
27436/

2018
1400 1092 78.00 12.07 18.95 39.00 70.02

38 109 Diptimayee Jena Niranjan Jena F 1/2/1996
24 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

At-Nuagada, 
Po-

Ashrampatan
a, Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r-754109

At-
Nuagada, 

Po-
Ashrampat
ana, Dist-

jagatsinghp
ur-754109

NA Yes 600 350 58.33 Yes 600 416 69.33 Yes
31808/

2020
1400 1050 75.00 11.67 20.80 37.50 69.97

39 128 Ranjita Roul
Manas 

Chandra Barik
F 2/15/1993

27 Years, 1 
Months, 12 

Days

At:- 
Chandapur, 

Po-
Naugaonhat, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754113

At:- 
Chandapur, 

Po-
Naugaonha

t, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754113

NA Yes 600 350 58.33 Yes 600 337 56.17 YES
23259
2017

1400 1160 82.86 11.67 16.85 41.43 69.95

40 148 Jayashree Swain
Bidhyadhar 

Swain
F 5/25/1997

22 Years, 
10 Months, 

2 Days

At:- 
Saramboo, 

PO-Savamul, 
Via:- 

Mandasahi, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754114

At:- 
Saramboo, 

PO-
Savamul, 

Via:- 
Mandasahi, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754114

NA Yes 600 315 52.50 Yes 600 385 64.17 YES
25080/

2017
1400 1124 80.29 10.50 19.25 40.14 69.89

Page 22 of 48



41 175 Saibalini Mohanty
Smruti ranjan 
Samantaray

F 6/10/1994
25 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

At-
Chakulipada, 
Po-Kalio, Via-
Balikuda, dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r-754108

At-
Chakulipad
a, Po-Kalio, 

Via-
Balikuda, 

dist-
Jagatsinghp
ur-754108

NA Yes 600 355 59.167 Yes 600 370 61.67 Yes
28093/

2018
1400 1089 77.79 11.83 18.50 38.89 69.23

42 66 Swagatika Barik
Siba Charan 

Barik
F 4/10/1992

27 Years, 
11 Months, 

17 Days

At/Po:- 
Adheikul, 

Raghunathpu
r, Dist.:-

Jagtsinghpur, 
PION-

754132 

At/Po:- 
Adheikul, 

Raghunath
pur, Dist.:-
Jagtsinghp
ur, PION-

754132 

NA Yes 750 431 57.47 Yes 600 301 50.17 YES
20122/

2015
1400 1193 85.21 11.49 15.05 42.61 69.15

43 8 Subhasmita Jena
Suresh 

Chandra Jena
F 6/1/1992

27 Years, 9 
Months, 26 

Days

At-
Dashipur,po-
Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapara,
pin-754213

At-
Dashipur,p

o-
Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapar

a,pin-
754213

NA Yes 750 553 73.73 Yes 600 311 51.83 Yes
24182/

2017
1400 1084 77.43 14.75 15.55 38.71 69.01

44 36 KUNILATA MALLICK
TUKUNA 
MALLICK

F 6/2/1994
25 Years, 9 
Months, 25 

Days

AT-
ADHANGA

PO-
BALIKUDA

JSPUR

AT-
ADHANGA

PO-
BALIKUDA

JSPUR

NA YES 600 310 51.67 YES 600 329 54.83 YES
20357/

2015
1400 1182 84.43 10.33 16.45 42.21 69.00

45 82 KALPANA TARAI
DHRUBA CH 

TARAI
F 1/30/1985

35 Years, 1 
Months, 26 

Days

AT-BISWALI
PO-

BHUTMUND
AI

PARADEEP 
LUCH
JSPUR

C/O-AJAY 
KU SAHOO
ROOM NO -

A/8 
HDO 

COLONY
PPL 

TOWNSHIP
PARADEEP 

JSPUR

NA YES 750 346 46.13 YES 900 573 63.67 YES
20356/

2015
1400 1137 81.21 9.23 19.10 40.61 68.93

46 87 LAXMIPRIYA ROUT
SADHAN KU 

BHUIYAN
F 7/3/1984

35 Years, 8 
Months, 24 

Days

AT-TARADA
PO-

MANDASAHI
DIST-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-

TARADA
PO-

MANDASA
HI

DIST-
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 527 70.27 YES 900 441 49.00 YES
16405/

2013
1400 1111 79.36 14.05 14.70 39.68 68.43

ONC 
Registrati

on 
renewed 
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47 77 Deepika Behera
Sarata Kumar 

Behera
F 8/21/1998

21 Years, 7 
Months, 6 

Days

At/PO:- 
Khalisahi, PS:- 
Khandapada, 

Dist.:- 
Nayagarh, 

PIN-752077

AT:-
Haripur, 

PO- 
Baxibazar, 

PS-
Purighat, 

Dist.:- 
Cuttack, 

PIN-
753001

NA Yes 600 472 78.67 Yes 600 281 46.83 YES
27786/

2018
1400 1074 76.71 15.73 14.05 38.36 68.14

48 161 Puspalata Naik Harihar Naik F 10/4/1997
22 Years, 5 
Months, 23 

Days

At-Sahupada, 
Po/ps-

Khamar, dist-
Angul, Pin-

759118

At-
Sahupada, 

Po/ps-
Khamar, 

dist-Angul, 

Pin-
759118

NA Yes 600 467 77.833 Yes 600 282 47.00 Yes
28850/

2019
1400 1070 76.43 15.57 14.10 38.21 67.88

49 169 Surama Malla
Santosh Ku. 

Swain
F 3/28/1985

34 Years, 
11 Months, 

28 Days

At-
Kalyanpur, 

Po-Mudupur, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r, Pin-

754106

At-
Kalyanpur, 

Po-
Mudupur, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-
754106

NA Yes 750 522 69.6 Yes 900 455 50.56 Yes
19620/

2015
1400 1081 77.21 13.92 15.17 38.61 67.69

50 43 RASMITA SAHOO
BIJAYA 
KUMAR 

SAHOO

F 4/22/1997
22 Years, 

11 Months, 

5 Days

AT-
BADAKHAN

DAITA
PO-ALANDO

SOMPUR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
BADAKHA

NDAITA
PO-

ALANDO
SOMPUR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 338 56.33 YES 650 374 57.54 YES
24193/

2017
1400 1094 78.14 11.27 17.26 39.07 67.60

51 85 SUBHALAXMI SETHY
BISHNU CH 

SETHY
F 7/8/1995

24 Years, 8 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
SALAGAON
PO-KORTAL
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
SALAGAON

PO-
KORTAL

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 343 57.17 YES 600 375 62.50 YES
30180/

2019
1400 1047 74.79 11.43 18.75 37.39 67.58

52 140 Sagarika Sahoo
Laxmidhar 

Sahoo
F 2/10/1985

35 Years, 1 

Months, 17 
Days

At:- 
Kothabad, Po- 
Padmpur, PS-

Jagatpur, 
Dist.:- 

Cuttack, PIN-
754200

At/PO- 
Ayatpur, PS-

Kandarpur, 
Dist.:- 

Cuttack

NA Yes 750 455 60.67 Yes 900 464 51.56 YES
18058/

2015
1400 1116 79.71 12.13 15.47 39.86 67.46
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53 121 Suchitra Biswal
Krushana 
Chandra 
Biswal

F 5/29/1997
22 Years, 9 
Months, 27 

Days

At/PO-
Chanarpur, 

PS-Balikuda, 
Via-Alanahat, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754107

At/PO-
Chanarpur, 

PS-
Balikuda, 

Via-
Alanahat, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754107

NA Yes 600 343 57.17 Yes 600 369 61.50 YES
24185/

2017
1400 1051 75.07 11.43 18.45 37.54 67.42

54 24 SARITA MALLICK
RANJAN KU 

MALLICK
F 6/5/1993

26 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

AT-
ERASAMA

DIST-JSPUR

AT-
ERASAMA

DIST-
JSPUR

NA YES 600 239 39.83 YES 600 333 55.50 YES
21866/

2017
1400 1198 85.57 7.97 16.65 42.79 67.40

55 124 Elina Majhi
Ranjit Kumar 

Behera
F 4/5/1989

30 Years, 
11 Months, 

22 Days

At/PO- 
Japabhuan, 

PS-Erasama, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754139

At/PO- 

Japabhuan, 
PS-

Erasama, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754139

NA Yes 750 376 50.13 Yes 1000 578 57.80 YES
20022/

2017
1400 1121 80.07 10.03 17.34 40.04 67.40

56 131
Rupali Madhusmita 

Khuntia
Rajanikanta 

Khuntia
F 6/17/1994

25 Years, 9 
Months, 10 

Days

At:- 
Derakana, Po-
Sankheswar, 

Via-Tirtol, 
Dist.:-

Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754137

At:- 
Derakana, 

Po-
Sankheswa

r, Via-
Tirtol, 
Dist.:-

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754137

NA Yes 600 338 56.33 Yes 600 310 51.67 YES
30811/

2019
1400 1132 80.86 11.27 15.50 40.43 67.20

57 45
SMRUTISMARANIKA 

ROUL
GOPAL CH 

BISWAL
F 6/17/1983

36 Years, 9 
Months, 10 

Days

AT-BIRTOLA
PO-

RASULPUR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-QTR 
NO.22

SCB 
MEDICAL 
CAMPUS 

CUTTACK

NA YES 750 415 55.33 YES 900 416 46.22 YES
28166/

2018
1400 1183 84.50 11.07 13.87 42.25 67.18

58 160 Parbati Sahoo
Batakrushana 

Sahoo
F 5/27/1984

35 Years, 
10 Months, 

0 Days

At:- 
Alasudha, Po- 

Piteipur, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754106

At:- 
Alasudha, 

Po- 
Piteipur, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754106

NA Yes 750 412 54.93 Yes 650 418 64.31 Yes
17846/

2015
1400 1033 73.79 10.99 19.29 36.89 67.17

59 186 AMITA SAHOO
JITENDRA 

SAHOO
F 5/30/1995

24 Years, 9 
Months, 26 

Days

AT/PO-
NEEPUR

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT/PO-
NEEPUR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 360 60.00 YES 600 314 52.33 YES
23186/

2017
1400 1104 78.86 12.00 15.70 39.43 67.13
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60 183 LIPSA BEHERA
NATABAR 
BEHERA

F 12/18/1996
23 Years, 3 
Months, 9 

Days

AT-
SINGARPUR
PARAHAT
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
SINGARPU

R
PARAHAT
BALIKUDA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 378 63.00 YES 600 356 59.33 YES
28488/

2019
1400 1026 73.29 12.60 17.80 36.64 67.04

61 17 Rajalaxmi Sethi
Rajkishore 

Sethi
F 4/10/1995

24 Years, 
11 Months, 

17 Days

At-Tarpur, 
Po-Malanda, 

Via-
Kanakpur, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r,pi-754136

At-Tarpur, 
Po-

Malanda, 
Via-

Kanakpur, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghp

ur,pi-
754136

NA Yes 600 438 73.00 600 258 43.00
17852/

2015
1400 1106 79.00 14.60 12.90 39.50 67.00

62 73
Pragnyaparimita 

Biswal
Sashibhusan 

Sahoo
F 7/12/1987

32 Years, 8 
Months, 15 

Days

At:- 
Badadulaswa

r, PO-
Bentkar, 

Dist.:- 
Cuttack

At:- 
Rahamba, 
Po- Postal, 

PS- 
Gobindapu

r, Dist.:- 
Cuttack

NA Yes 750 311 41.47 Yes 900 488 54.22 YES
19074/

2015
1400 1187 84.79 8.29 16.27 42.39 66.95

63 215 Bijayalaxmi Mallick
Birabar 

Mallick
F 6/5/1987

32 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

At-Dondow, 
Po-Baijanga, 

Via-
Kaduapada, 

dist-
jagatsinghpu

r, 754106

At-
Dondow, 

Po-
Baijanga, 

Via-

Kaduapada, 
dist-

jagatsinghp
ur, 754106

NA Yes 750 372 49.6 Yes 900 483 53.67 Yes
20109/

2015
1400 1145 81.79 9.92 16.10 40.89 66.91

64 58
MADHUSMITA 

SWAIN
SUDARSAN 

SWAIN
F 2/8/1998

22 Years, 1 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
JAGANNATH

PUR
PO-REDHUA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
JAGANNAT

HPUR
PO-

REDHUA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 347 57.83 YES 650 396 60.92 YES
30464/

2019
1400 1037 74.07 11.57 18.28 37.04 66.88

65 12 Manasmita Majhi Nirmal Majhi F 5/20/1994
25 Years, 

10 Months, 
7 Days

At-
Dashipur,po-

Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapara,
pin-754213

At-
Dashipur,p

o-

Balana,Via-
Marsabhai, 

Dist-
Kendrapar

a,pin-
754213

NA Yes 600 305 50.83 Yes 600 327 54.50 Yes
19137/

2015 1400 1130 80.71 10.17 16.35 40.36 66.87

Page 26 of 48



66 136 Subhasmita Mandal
Sudarshan 

Mandal
F 3/22/1998

22 Years, 0 
Months, 5 

Days

At:- Garia, Po-
Olara,Via-

Borikina, PS- 
Erasama, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754110

At:- Garia, 
Po-

Olara,Via-
Borikina, 

PS- 
Erasama, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754110

NA Yes 600 283 47.17 Yes 600 378 63.00 YES
28646/

2019
1400 1075 76.79 9.43 18.90 38.39 66.73

67 81 BITHIKA DAS
SMRUTIRANJA

N DAS
F 1/7/1985

35 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

AT-ALABOL
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
ALABOL

BALIKUDA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 450 60.00 YES 900 384 42.67 YES
30346/

2019
1400 1167 83.36 12.00 12.80 41.68 66.48

68 203 BAIJAYANTI BHOI
RABINDRANA

TH BHOI
F 12/17/1990

29 Years, 3 
Months, 10 

Days

AT-
DADAPUR

PO-
KADUAPADA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
DADAPUR

PO-
KADUAPA

DA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 355 47.33 YES 600 355 59.17 YES
19128/

2015
1400 1095 78.21 9.47 17.75 39.11 66.32

69 30 SRADHANJALI OJHA
ALOK KUMAR 

OJHA
F 2/24/1984

36 Years, 1 
Months, 3 

Days

AT-
BARANGA

SIKUDI
KENDRAPAR

A

AT-
BARANGA

SIKUDI
KENDRAPA

RA

NA YES 750 405 54.00 YES 900 436 48.44 YES
12065/

2013
1000 819 81.90 10.80 14.53 40.95 66.28

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

70 52 SUPRIYA TARAI
AMULYA KU 

BEHERA
F 7/2/1988

31 Years, 8 
Months, 25 

Days

AT-

TARTANGA
PO-

MADHUSUD
ANPUR

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-

TARTANGA
PO-

MADHUSU
DANPUR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 417 55.60 YES 900 391 43.44 YES

25305/
2017

1400 1177 84.07 11.12 13.03 42.04 66.19

71 103 Puspalata Das Muralidhar das F 1/14/1994
26 Years, 2 
Months, 13 

Days

At/Po-
Samanga, Via-
raghunathpu

r, Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r-754132

At/Po-
Samanga, 

Via-
raghunathp

ur, Dist-
Jagatsinghp
ur-754132

NA Yes 600 377 62.83 Yes 600 253 42.17 Yes
15988/

2013
1400 1144 81.71 12.57 12.65 40.86 66.07

ONC 
Registrati

on 
renewed 

72 51 JHARANA DAS
SUNIL 

PATTANAIK
F 7/11/1984

35 Years, 8 
Months, 16 

Days

AT-
SASANIPADA

PO-
MARSHAGHA

I
KENDRAPAR

A

AT-
SASANIPA

DA
PO-

MARSHAG
HAI

KENDRAPA
RA

NA YES 750 391 52.13 YES 650 309 47.54 YES
19072/

2015
1400 1155 82.50 10.43 14.26 41.25 65.94
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73 62 Janaki Swain Bijaya Swain F 8/15/1996
23 Years, 7 
Months, 12 

Days

At:- 
Gokhakhati, 

Po- 
Gojabandha, 
Mahakalpada

, Dist.:- 
Kendrapara

At:- 
Gokhakhati

, Po- 
Gojabandh

a, 
Mahakalpa
da, Dist.:- 

Kendrapar
a

NA Yes 600 328 54.67 Yes 600 359 59.83 Yes
26754/

2018
1400 1037 74.07 10.93 17.95 37.04 65.92

74 155 Soudamini Mohanty
Nityananda 
Maohanty

F 6/25/1986
33 Years, 9 
Months, 2 

Days

At:- 
Kunmarbedi, 

Po-Gida, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r

At:- 
Kunmarbe
di, Po-Gida, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 750 334 44.53 Yes 900 487 54.11 Yes
20121/

2015
1400 1139 81.36 8.91 16.23 40.68 65.82

75 178 Padmini Behera
Niranjan 
Behera

F 3/4/1991
29 Years, 0 
Months, 23 

Days

At-Rasalpur, 
Po-Odisho, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r-754103

At-
Rasalpur, 

Po-Odisho, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghp
ur-754103

NA Yes 750 512 68.267 Yes 600 246 41.00 Yes
19140/

2015
1400 1113 79.50 13.65 12.30 39.75 65.70

76 221 Laxmi Behera
Dhruba Charan 

Behera
F 5/10/1983

36 Years, 
10 Months, 

17 Days

At-
Chasapada, 

Via-
Kaduapada, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpu

r-754106

At-
Chasapada, 

Via-
Kaduapada, 

Dist-
jagatsinghp

ur-754106

NA Yes 750 485 64.667 Yes 650 345 53.08 Yes
22838/

2016
1400 1030 73.57 12.93 15.92 36.79 65.64

77 104 Laxmipriya sethi
Babaji Charan 

Sethi
F 4/4/1994

25 Years, 
11 Months, 

23 Days

At-Gualipur, 
Po-Redhua, 
Via-Nalibar, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r-754104

At-
Gualipur, 

Po-Redhua, 
Via-

Nalibar, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghp
ur-754104

NA Yes 600 385 64.17 Yes 600 275 45.83 Yes
15976/

2013
1400 1089 77.79 12.83 13.75 38.89 65.48

ONC 
Registrati

on 
renewed 

78 129
Swayanjprajyan 

Samantaray
Sarada Charan 

Samantrary
F 4/2/1997

22 Years, 
11 Months, 

25 Days

At:- 
Sanabalikani, 

Po-
Anolipatana, 
Via-Rahama, 
PS-Kujanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754140

At:- 
Sanabalika

ni, Po-
Anolipatan

a, Via-
Rahama, PS-

Kujanga, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754140

NA Yes 600 383 63.83 Yes 600 288 48.00 YES
24190/

2017
1400 1071 76.50 12.77 14.40 38.25 65.42
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79 172 Diptimayee Lenka
Pratap Kumar 

Nayak
F 6/3/1991

28 Years, 9 
Months, 24 

Days

At-Chandura, 
Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r

At-
Chandura, 
Po/Dist-

Jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 750 384 51.2 Yes 700 343 49.00 Yes
23190/

2017
1400 1133 80.93 10.24 14.70 40.46 65.40

80 1 Subhaprada Das
Akshaya 

Kumar Das
F 6/1/1987

32 Years, 9 
Months, 26 

Days

Sibananda 
Das, At-

Fogal, Po-
Kood, Pin-

754221, Dist-
Cuttack

Sibananda 
Das, At-

Fogal, Po-
Kood, Pin-

754221, 
Dist-

Cuttack

NA Yes 750 379 50.53 Yes 900 455 50.56 Yes
29129/

2019
1400 1102 78.71 10.11 15.17 39.36 64.63

81 138 Subhasmita Behera
Sibaprasad 

Behera
F 5/6/1993

26 Years, 

10 Months, 
21 Days

At:- 
Markandapu

r, Po/Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754103

At:- 
Markandap

ur, 

Po/Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754103

NA Yes 600 228 38.00 Yes 650 422 64.92 YES
23104/

2017
1400 1051 75.07 7.60 19.48 37.54 64.61

82 76 Priyanka Das Gangadhar Das F 10/20/1995
24 Years, 5 
Months, 7 

Days

AT:- 
Kajipatana, 

PO- 
Asharmapata

na, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754109

AT:- 
Kajipatana, 

PO- 
Asharmapa
tana, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754109

NA Yes 600 219 36.50 Yes 600 344 57.33 YES
30345/

2019
1400 1118 79.86 7.30 17.20 39.93 64.43

83 40 BANASHREE BISWAL
BHASKAR 

MOHAPATRA
F 4/24/1984

35 Years, 
11 Months, 

3 Days

AT-

PATENIGAO
N

PO/DIST
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-

PATENIGA
ON

PO/DIST
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 420 56.00 YES 900 351 39.00 YES
19604/

2015 1400 1162 83.00 11.20 11.70 41.50 64.40

84 10 Sagarika Samal
Surendra 

Kumar Samal
F 6/3/1996

23 Years, 9 
Months, 24 

Days

At/po-
Baigani, Via-

Balikuda, Dit-
Jagatsinghpu

r

At/po-
Baigani, Via-

Balikuda, 
Dit-

Jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 600 315 52.50 Yes 600 348 58.00 Yes
28152/

2018
1400 1017 72.64 10.50 17.40 36.32 64.22

85 120 Sunita Behera
Ajad Kumar 

Sahoo
F 7/7/1991

28 Years, 8 

Months, 20 
Days

Idrakshyapur
, Po-

Gopalpur, 

Nalibar, dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r, pin-
754104

At/po-
Sompur, 

Benahar, 
Dist-

jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 750 375 50 Yes 600 294 49.00 Yes
26144/

2017
1400 1103 78.79 10.00 14.70 39.39 64.09

86 158 Kritimayee Pradhan
Basanta Kumar 

Pradhan
F 3/8/1994

26 Years, 0 
Months, 19 

Days

AT/PO-
Jaipur, Ps-

Tirtol, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754133

AT/PO-
Jaipur, Ps-

Tirtol, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754133

NA Yes 600 362 60.33 Yes 600 279 46.50 Yes
26546/

2018
1400 1064 76.00 12.07 13.95 38.00 64.02
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87 133 Prabati Parida
Manoj Kumar 

Parida
F 7/15/1990

29 Years, 8 
Months, 12 

Days

AT:- 
Patenigaon, 
PO-Palasa, 
PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754114

AT:- 
Patenigaon, 
PO-Palasa, 
PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754114

NA Yes 750 321 42.80 Yes 900 502 55.78 YES
21903/

2017
1400 1078 77.00 8.56 16.73 38.50 63.79

88 142 Ashima Barik
Ashok Kumar 

Barik
F 6/14/1986

33 Years, 9 
Months, 13 

Days

AT;- 
Titigaon, Po-
Mandasahi, 

Dist,.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r

AT;- 
Titigaon, 

Po-
Mandasahi, 

Dist,.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 750 331 44.13 Yes 1000 573 57.30 YES
11888/

2013
1000 750 75.00 8.83 17.19 37.50 63.52

ONC 
Registrati

on 
renewed 

89 157 Surykanti Behera
Deepak 

Maohanty 
F 5/2/1985

34 Years, 
10 Months, 

25 Days

At:- 
Iswarpur, Po- 

Balikuda, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754108

At:- 
Iswarpur, 

Po- 
Balikuda, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754108

NA Yes 750 475 63.33 Yes 900 386 42.89 Yes
13622/

2019
1400 1062 75.86 12.67 12.87 37.93 63.46

90 177 Tilottama Barik Sanatan Barik F 1/31/1993
27 Years, 1 
Months, 25 

Days

At-
Bachhasailo, 
Po-Nati, Dist-
Cuttack, Pin-

754294

At-
Bachhasail
o, Po-Nati, 

Dist-
Cuttack, 

Pin-

754294

NA Yes 600 311 51.833 Yes 600 309 51.50 Yes
28096/

2018
1400 1051 75.07 10.37 15.45 37.54 63.35

91 21 Monalisha Biswal
Dillip Ku 
Mahanta

F 7/13/1992
27 Years, 8 
Months, 14 

Days

At-Ambasal
PO-

Machhagon
Jspur

At-Ambasal
PO-

Machhagon
Jspur

NA YES 750 304 40.53 YES 650 376 57.85 YES
13614/

2013
1400 1055 75.36 8.11 17.35 37.68 63.14

ONC 
Registrati

on 
renewed 

92 119
Suchismita 
Mohapatra

Jyanaranjam 
Mishra

F 5/20/1992
27 Years, 

10 Months, 
7 Days

At-Khirabati, 
Po-

Goudunipadi
a, Dist-

jagatsinghpu
rPin-754107

At-
Khirabati, 

Po-
Goudunipa

dia, Dist-
jagatsinghp

urPin-
754107

NA Yes 750 457 60.933 Yes 600 328 54.67 Yes
28169/

2018
1400 966 69.00 12.19 16.40 34.50 63.09

93 29 ACHAL SAHOO
BABAJI CH 

SAHOO
F 6/18/1997

22 Years, 9 
Months, 9 

Days

AT-
NACHHIPAR

A
PATANA, 
RAJAGAD,

MAHAKALPA
DA

KENDRAPAR
A

AT-
NACHHIPA

RA
PATANA, 
RAJAGAD,
MAHAKAL

PADA
KENDRAPA

RA

NA YES 600 262 43.67 YES 600 262 43.67 YES
25764/

2017
1400 1152 82.29 8.73 13.10 41.14 62.98
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94 95 DEEPIKA MALLICK
DHARANIDHA

R 
MALLICK

F 6/22/1995
24 Years, 9 
Months, 5 

Days

AT/PO-
ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT/PO-
ALIPINGAL
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 280 46.67 YES
19607/

2015
1400 1082 77.29 10.27 14.00 38.64 62.91

95 111 Sunita Behera
Sadananda 

Behera
F 3/1/1994

26 Years, 0 
Months, 26 

Days

At-Kendala, 
Po-

Madhusudan
pur Sasan, 

Via-
Mandasahi, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r,754114

At-Kendala, 
Po-

Madhusuda
npur Sasan, 

Via-
Mandasahi, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghp
ur,754114

NA Yes 600 263 43.83 Yes 600 344 57.33 Yes
28095/

2018
1400 1032 73.71 8.77 17.20 36.86 62.82

96 27 DIPTIMAYEE PARIDA
KAILASH CH 

PARIDA
F 7/1/1985

34 Years, 8 
Months, 26 

Days

AT-PODANA
PINKARALI
PATKURA

D-
KENDRAPAR

A

AT-
PODANA

PINKARALI
PATKURA

D-
KENDRAPA

RA

NA YES 750 347 46.27 YES 1000 435 43.50 YES
25768/

2017
1400 1130 80.71 9.25 13.05 40.36 62.66

97 184
MANASWINI 
MOHANTY

MANORANJAN 
MOHANTY

F 6/1/1985
34 Years, 9 
Months, 26 

Days

AT-GOPAL
PO-PALASOL

D-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-GOPAL
PO-

PALASOL
D-

JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 454 60.53 YES 900 339 37.67 YES
13632/

2013
1400 1095 78.21 12.11 11.30 39.11 62.51

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

98 55 MOUSUMI LENKA
MANOJ KU 

LENKA
F 7/16/1998

21 Years, 8 
Months, 11 

Days

AT-ALANA
PO-

BACHHALO
NAUGAON

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-ALANA
PO-

BACHHALO
NAUGAON
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 319 53.17 YES 600 256 42.67 YES
27357/

2018
1400 1092 78.00 10.63 12.80 39.00 62.43

99 83 BARSARANI NAYAK

SAMIRA 

RANJAN 
NAYAK

F 9/14/1996

23 Years, 6 

Months, 13 
Days

AT-
SINGAPUR

PO-

NABAPATNA
MANDASAHI
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
SINGAPUR

PO-
NABAPAT

NA
MANDASA

HI
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 324 54.00 YES 600 254 42.33 YES
22431/

2017
1400 1080 77.14 10.80 12.70 38.57 62.07

100 32 SASMITA DAS
BHABATOSH 

BISWAL
F 6/8/1988

31 Years, 9 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA
TITOL
JSPUR

AT-
PURIJENA

PO-
TIRANA
TITOL
JSPUR

NA YES 750 306 40.80 YES 900 450 50.00 YES
20380/

2015
1400 1087 77.64 8.16 15.00 38.82 61.98
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101 188 MANINI BEHERA
BABAJI CH 
BEHERA

F 5/15/1986
33 Years, 

10 Months, 
12 Days

AT-AGAPAL
PO-KUJANGA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
AGAPAL

PO-
KUJANGA

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 320 42.67 YES 650 358 55.08 YES
30809/

2019
1400 1033 73.79 8.53 16.52 36.89 61.95

102 176 Diptimayee Sahoo
Prabhas 

Kumar Sahani
F 6/22/1987

32 Years, 9 
Months, 5 

Days

At-Denga, Po-
Piteipur, Via-
Kaduapada, 

dist-
jagatsinghpu

r

At-Denga, 
Po-

Piteipur, 
Via-

Kaduapada, 
dist-

jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 750 288 38.4 Yes 650 390 60.00 Yes
31989/

2020
1400 1007 71.93 7.68 18.00 35.96 61.64

103 68 Diparani Routray
Kanhu Charan 

Rout
F 3/7/1987

33 Years, 0 
Months, 20 

Days

At:- Charadia, 
Po-Kujanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754141

At:- 

Charadia, 
Po-

Kujanga, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754141

NA Yes 750 339 45.20 Yes 600 302 50.33 YES
20335/

2015
1400 1049 74.93 9.04 15.10 37.46 61.60

104 143 Banyarani Tirpathy
Laxmidhar 

Tirpathy
F 8/25/1994

25 Years, 7 
Months, 2 

Days

At;- Bhokanji, 
Po- 

Badamundilo
, Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754114

At;- 
Bhokanji, 

Po- 
Badamundi

lo, Dist:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-

754114

NA Yes 600 292 48.67 Yes 600 262 43.67 YES
28084/

2018
1400 1085 77.50 9.73 13.10 38.75 61.58

105 201 PRAVATI OJHA
DILLIP KU 

MOHARANA
F 5/25/1995

24 Years, 
10 Months, 

2 Days

AT-URALI
PO-

SAVAMUL
MANDASAHI
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-URALI
PO-

SAVAMUL
MANDASA

HI
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 241 40.17 YES 600 310 51.67 YES
19612/

2015
1400 1060 75.71 8.03 15.50 37.86 61.39

106 46 SANGITA ROUTRAY
ABHINA 
BEHERA

F 8/12/1983
36 Years, 7 
Months, 15 

Days

AT-GIRANGA
PO-

MARSHAGHA
I

KENDRAPAR
A

AT-
GIRANGA

PO-
MARSHAG

HAI
KENDRAPA

RA

NA YES 750 324 43.20 YES 700 359 51.29 YES
13160/

2013
1400 1041 74.36 8.64 15.39 37.18 61.20

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

107 93 SUNITA SWAIN
ALOK KU 

MOHANTY
F 4/19/1991

28 Years, 
11 Months, 

8 Days

AT-
BRAHMANK

HANDA
PO-ALLA

RAGHUNATH
PUR

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
BRAHMAN
KHANDA
PO-ALLA

RAGHUNA
THPUR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 386 51.47 YES 600 295 49.17 YES
13621/

2013
1400 1012 72.29 10.29 14.75 36.14 61.19

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 
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108 37 BAIJAYANTA ROUT
BIBHUTOSH 

BISWAL
F 6/15/1985

34 Years, 9 
Months, 12 

Days

AT-
PURIJENA

PO-TIRANA
TITOL
JSPUR

AT-
PURIJENA

PO-
TIRANA
TITOL
JSPUR

NA YES 750 356 47.47 YES 900 337 37.44 YES
18471/

2015
1400 1132 80.86 9.49 11.23 40.43 61.16

109 20 Kaberi Mallik
Kishore 

Chandra Mallik
F 6/20/1994

25 Years, 9 
Months, 7 

Days

At/po-
Alipingala, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r

Basanti 
Das, RHC, 

jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 600 295 49.17 Yes 650 344 52.92
25502/

2017
1400 991 70.79 9.83 15.88 35.39 61.10

110 170 Sasmita Swain
Bimbadhar 

Swain
F 6/13/1997

22 Years, 9 
Months, 14 

Days

At-Dadhipur, 
Po-

Gojabandha, 

Kendrapada-
754224

At-IB Road, 
Po-

Laxmanpur
, Dist-

Cuttack,Pin-
754021

NA Yes 600 198 33 Yes 650 370 56.92 Yes
29018/

2019
1400 1045 74.64 6.60 17.08 37.32 61.00

111 204 MITARANI MAITI
TANMAYA 

MAITI
F 4/8/1996

23 Years, 
11 Months, 

19 Days

AT-
KUSUPUR

PO-
TENTULIBEL

ARI
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
KUSUPUR

PO-
TENTULIB

ELARI
BALIKUDA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 250 41.67 YES 600 306 51.00 YES
28089/

2018
1400 1039 74.21 8.33 15.30 37.11 60.74

112 190 DIPARANI BHOI
SOMNATH 

BHOI
F 6/25/1993

26 Years, 9 
Months, 2 

Days

AT-
CHATTRA

PO/D-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
CHATTRA

PO/D-

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 223 37.17 YES 600 286 47.67 YES
25500/

2017
1400 1089 77.79 7.43 14.30 38.89 60.63

113 91 RASMITA DAS
BIJAYA 

KUMAR DAS
F 6/27/1989

30 Years, 9 
Months, 0 

Days

AT-
BANAGURIA

PO-
KUHUNDA
CUTTACK

AT-
BANAGURI

A
PO-

KUHUNDA
CUTTACK

NA YES 750 324 43.20 YES 900 392 43.56 YES
22998/

2017
1400 1086 77.57 8.64 13.07 38.79 60.49

114 179 Shashwati  Swain
Soumyaranjan 

Biswal
F 6/15/1994

25 Years, 9 
Months, 12 

Days

At-Mahatol, 
Po-

Kulakaijanga, 
Via-Biridi 

Road, Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r,754111

At-Mahatol, 
Po-

Kulakaijan
ga, Via-
Biridi 

Road, Dist-
jagatsinghp
ur,754111

NA Yes 600 340 56.667 Yes 600 246 41.00 Yes
21547/

2017
1400 1030 73.57 11.33 12.30 36.79 60.42

115 152 Suchitra Rout
Chittaranjan 

Birat
F 3/10/1984

36 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

At:- Chatra, 
Po/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754103

At:- Chatra, 
Po/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754103

NA Yes 750 325 43.33 Yes 900 346 38.44 Yes
19618/

2015
1400 1126 80.43 8.67 11.53 40.21 60.41
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116 116 Jharana Mallick
Aswini Kumar 

Mallick
F 6/5/1994

25 Years, 9 
Months, 22 

Days

At-
Janmejayapu

r,      Po-
Phulnakhara, 
Dist-Khordha

At-
Janmejayap

ur,      Po-
Phulnakhar

a, Dist-
Khordha

NA Yes 600 342 57 Yes 600 277 46.17 Yes
30808/

2019
1400 982 70.14 11.40 13.85 35.07 60.32

117 64 Runi Mallick
Anil Kumar 

Das
F 6/25/1987

32 Years, 9 
Months, 2 

Days

At:- Urali, Po-
Sabhamula, 

Dist,:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r

At:- Urali, 
Po-

Sabhamula, 
Dist,:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 750 339 45.20 Yes 900 401 44.56 YES
19556/

2015
1400 1057 75.50 9.04 13.37 37.75 60.16

118 189
DIPIKA KUMARI 

MALLICK

DURYODHAN 

MALLICK
F 2/9/1991

29 Years, 1 

Months, 18 
Days

AT-KOLAR
PO-TIRTOL

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-KOLAR
PO-TIRTOL

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 326 43.47 YES 1000 529 52.90 YES
23328/

2017
1400 991 70.79 8.69 15.87 35.39 59.96

119 98
SHRADHANJALI 

SAMAL
DUKHISHYAM 

SAMAL
F 7/8/1997

22 Years, 8 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-MAJURAI
PO-REDHUA

NALIBAR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
MAJURAI

PO-
REDHUA
NALIBAR

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 310 51.67 YES 650 357 54.92 YES
30812/

2019
1400 923 65.93 10.33 16.48 32.96 59.77

120 214 Snehanjali Dash
Santi ranjan 

Kar
F 3/13/1987

33 Years, 0 
Months, 14 

Days

At-
Machhagaon, 
Ochinda, Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r

C/o-Amiya 
kumar 

dash, At-
Durgabaza

r, 
jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 750 273 36.4 Yes 900 455 50.56
26764/

2018
1400 1045 74.64 7.28 15.17 37.32 59.77

121 63 Priya Darsini Das
Pradyumna 

Mohanty
F 1/7/1993

27 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

At:- Raslpur, 
PO- 

Ashramapata
na, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r

C/O- 
Harish Ch. 
Das, AT:- 

SLV Farm, 
PO-

Kalamati, 
Chipilima, 

Brula, Dist.:- 
Sambalpur, 

PIN-

768025

NA Yes 600 217 36.17 Yes 600 333 55.50 Yes
25266/

2017
1400 1002 71.57 7.23 16.65 35.79 59.67

122 125 Namita Pradhan
Premananda 

Pradhan
F 5/21/1995

24 Years, 
10 Months, 

6 Days

At:- Odapada, 
PO- Nati, 
PS/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754294

Sangam 
Hospital, 

OMP 
Square, 

Chunavati 
lane, Near 

OSFC 
Building, 
Cuttack

NA Yes 600 201 33.50 Yes 600 333 55.50 YES
31747/

2020
1400 1014 72.43 6.70 16.65 36.21 59.56
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123 101 Snigdharani Swain
Himansu 

Sekhar Swain
F 5/7/1992

27 Years, 
10 Months, 

20 Days

At/po-
Hajipur, Via-
Biridi Road, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r, Pin-
754111

At/po-
Hajipur, 

Via-Biridi 
Road, Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-
754111

NA Yes 750 380 50.67 Yes 600 234 39.00 Yes
20149/

2015
1400 1056 75.43 10.13 11.70 37.71 59.55

124 41
LAXMIPRIYA 

MALLICK
UPENDRANAT

H MALLICK
F 5/5/1990

29 Years, 
10 Months, 

22 Days

AT-TIHADA
PO-

GHANTALO
KENDRAPAD

A

AT-
TIHADA

PO-
GHANTAL

O
KENDRAPA

DA

NA YES 750 328 43.73 YES 600 278 46.33 YES
22800/

2017
1400 1029 73.50 8.75 13.90 36.75 59.40

125 187 JAYANTI MALLICK
RANJAN KU 

MALLICK
F 4/15/1988

31 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

AT-

ASHRAMPAT
NA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-

ASHRAMP
ATNA

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 281 37.47 YES 900 428 47.56 YES
19608/

2015
1400 1052 75.14 7.49 14.27 37.57 59.33

126 200
PRIYADARSINI 

MOHANTY
SANTANU KU 

NAYAK
F 5/2/1993

26 Years, 
10 Months, 

25 Days

AT-
CHANDOLA

PO-
KADUAPADA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
CHANDOL

A
PO-

KADUAPA
DA

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 270 45.00 YES 600 237 39.50 YES
17175/

2013
1400 1073 76.64 9.00 11.85 38.32 59.17

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

127 167 Swati Mohanty
Srikant 

Mohanty
F 6/7/1988

31 Years, 9 
Months, 20 

Days

At-Gopal, Po-

Palasole, Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r, Pin-
754294

At-Gopal, 
Po-

Palasole, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghp
ur, Pin-
754294

NA Yes 750 357 47.6 Yes 900 377 41.89 Yes
13642/

2013
1400 1037 74.07 9.52 12.57 37.04 59.12

ONC 

Registrati
on 

Renewed 

128 70 Anita Behera
Narayan 
Behera

F 7/18/1998
21 Years, 8 
Months, 9 

Days

At:- 
Pariadhanga, 
PO- Adhanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r,PIN-
754119 

At:- 
Pariadhang

a, PO- 
Adhanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur,PIN-
754119 

NA Yes 700 343 49.00 Yes 700 359 51.29 YES
31990/

2020
1400 950 67.86 9.80 15.39 33.93 59.11

129 147 Bismita Ray
Sasankasekhar 

Pattanaik
F 6/15/1989

30 Years, 9 
Months, 12 

Days

At/PO- 

Samanga, Vai-
Raghuanthpu

r, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754132

At/PO- 
Samanga, 

Vai-
Raghuanth
pur, Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754132

NA Yes 750 303 40.40 Yes 900 435 48.33 YES
21898/

2017
1400 1022 73.00 8.08 14.50 36.50 59.08

130 61 Suchismita Jena
Bhaktaranjan 

rout
F 5/25/1987

32 Years, 
10 Months, 

2 Days

At:- Dalaji, Po-
Chandaol, 

Dist.:- 
Kendrapara

At:- Dalaji, 
Po-

Chandaol, 
Dist.:- 

Kendrapar
a

NA Yes 900 421 46.78 Yes 900 370 41.11 Yes
25181/

2017
1400 1044 74.57 9.36 12.33 37.29 58.97
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131 195 CHINMAYEE DAS DAITARY DAS F 5/6/1997
22 Years, 

10 Months, 
21 Days

AT-
ADHANGA

PO-
ALIPINGAL

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
ADHANGA

PO-
ALIPINGAL
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 280 46.67 YES 600 239 39.83 YES
25078/

2017
1400 1055 75.36 9.33 11.95 37.68 58.96

132 197 SASMITA SAHOO
JYOTIPRAKAS

H SAHOO
F 5/10/1987

32 Years, 
10 Months, 

17 Days

AT-
BANDALO

PO-NANDAN
VIA-TIRTOL
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
BANDALO

PO-
NANDAN

VIA-
TIRTOL

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 267 35.60 YES 900 361 40.11 YES
22347/

2017
1400 1113 79.50 7.12 12.03 39.75 58.90

133 198 SASMITA DAS
BHARAT CH 

DAS
F 8/8/1983

36 Years, 7 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
SALAJANGA

PO-
ALANAHAT

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
SALAJANG

A
PO-

ALANAHAT
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 411 54.80 YES 900 367 40.78 YES
32203/

2020
1400 993 70.93 10.96 12.23 35.46 58.66

134 75 Arusmita Rana Ullash Rana F 6/10/1995
24 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

At/PO:- 
Asharmapata

na, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754109

At/PO:- 
Asharmapa
tana, Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754109

NA Yes 600 198 33.00 Yes 600 319 53.17 YES
31695/

2020
1400 1009 72.07 6.60 15.95 36.04 58.59

135 112 Smita Mohanty
Hare Krushna 

Mohanty
F 3/28/1991

28 Years, 
11 Months, 

28 Days

At-
Chadheigan, 

Po-Kortal, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r, Pin-

754109

At-
Chadheiga

n, Po-
Kortal, Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-
754109

NA Yes 750 285 38.00 Yes 600 306 51.00 Yes
26943/

2018
1400 990 70.71 7.60 15.30 35.36 58.26

136 117 Puspalata Swain Jagadis Palauri F 5/26/1986
33 Years, 

10 Months, 
1 Days

At-Kheras, 
Po/Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r

At-Kheras, 
Po/Dist-

jagatsinghp
ur

NA Yes 750 298 39.733 Yes 600 268 44.67 Yes
26774/

2018
1400 1023 73.07 7.95 13.40 36.54 57.88

137 207 CHINMAYEE DAS
SANJIB KU  
MOHANTY

F 5/12/1988
31 Years, 

10 Months, 
15 Days

AT/PO-

MANDASAHI
D-

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT/PO-

CDA 
SECTOR 10
CUTTACK

NA YES 750 313 41.73 YES 900 401 44.56 YES
11783/

2013
1000 723 72.30 8.35 13.37 36.15 57.86

ONC 

Registrati
on 

Renewed 

138 2 Madhusmita Mohanty
Swagatam 

Puhan
F 6/6/1993

26 Years, 9 
Months, 21 

Days

At-Guali, Po-
Tarito, Dist-

Cuttack-
754131

At-
raghunathp

ur, Po-
Dhanua, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 210 35.00 Yes 600 257 42.83 Yes
29117/

2019
1400 1056 75.43 7.00 12.85 37.71 57.56
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139 88
SASMITA 

GOCHHAYAT
BISHNU CH 

GOCHHAYAT
F 5/19/1995

24 Years, 
10 Months, 

8 Days

AT-
MADHAPUR

PO/DIST
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
MADHAPU

R
PO/DIST

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 266 44.33 YES 600 217 36.17 YES
23200/

2017
1400 1057 75.50 8.87 10.85 37.75 57.47

140 59 SMRUTIRANI RAY
PRAKASH CH 

RAY
F 4/15/1986

33 Years, 
11 Months, 

12 Days

AT-
ADHANGAGA

RH
PO-ANAKHIA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
ADHANGA

GARH
PO-

ANAKHIA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 293 39.07 YES 900 344 38.22 YES
21969/

2017
1400 1067 76.21 7.81 11.47 38.11 57.39

141 80 Lalita Das
Pranakrushna 

Das
F 6/11/1984

35 Years, 9 
Months, 16 

Days

AT:- 
Tetalangha, 

PO- Koilipur, 
Ps- Rajnagar, 

Dist.:- 
Kendrapara

AT:- 

Tetalangha, 
PO- 

Koilipur, Ps- 
Rajnagar, 

Dist.:- 
Kendrapar

a

NA Yes 750 294 39.20 Yes 900 355 39.44 YES
18478/

2015
1400 1054 75.29 7.84 11.83 37.64 57.32

142 205 SUJATA NAYAK
KAMALAKANT 

NAYAK
F 1/12/1990

30 Years, 2 
Months, 15 

Days

AT-
BACHHASAIL

O
PO-NATI

CUTTACK

AT-
BACHHASA

ILO
PO-NATI

CUTTACK

NA YES 750 361 48.13 YES 900 354 39.33 YES
17394/

2013
1400 1002 71.57 9.63 11.80 35.79 57.21

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

143 182 BANAJA DAS

LALA BISHNU 

PRASAD
RAY

F 5/3/1988

31 Years, 

10 Months, 
24 Days

AT-LALA 
SAHI

PO/D-
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-LALA 
SAHI

PO/D-
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 273 36.40 YES 600 265 44.17 YES
23291/

2017
1400 1027 73.36 7.28 13.25 36.68 57.21

144 150 Madhusarita Behera
Bhagirathi 

Behera
F 5/7/1993

26 Years, 
10 Months, 

20 Days

At:- Parsilo, 
PO- Katikata, 

PS- 
Nishchintako

uili, Dist.:- 
Cuttack, PIN-

754209

At:- Parsilo, 
PO- 

Katikata, 
PS- 

Nishchinta
kouili, 
Dist.:- 

Cuttack, 
PIN-

754209

NA Yes 600 237 39.50 Yes 600 257 42.83 YES
20392/

2015
1400 1012 72.29 7.90 12.85 36.14 56.89

145 25 SUMITRA BISWAL
BANDHU 
BISWAL

F 2/29/1988
32 Years, 0 
Months, 27 

Days

AT-TENTOI
NAUGAON

JSPUR

AT-TENTOI
NAUGAON

JSPUR
NA YES 750 290 38.67 YES 600 218 36.33 YES

23703/
2017

1400 1069 76.36 7.73 10.90 38.18 56.81

146 53 ITISHREE PRADHAN
AJAYA 

PRADHAN
F 5/25/1992

27 Years, 
10 Months, 

2 Days

AT-SAHADA
PO-CHATUA

KUJANGA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
SAHADA

PO-
CHATUA
KUJANGA

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 750 251 33.47 YES 600 313 52.17 YES
25521/

2017
1400 954 68.14 6.69 15.65 34.07 56.41
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147 48 SASMITA MALLICK
BIKRAM 
MALLICK

F 7/5/1989
30 Years, 8 
Months, 22 

Days

AT-
RAMBHADEI

PUR
PO-ANAKHIA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
RAMBHAD

EIPUR
PO-

ANAKHIA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 750 287 38.27 YES 900 377 41.89 YES
22346/

2017
1400 1009 72.07 7.65 12.57 36.04 56.26

148

223 Ranjukata Nayak
Badrinatha 
Biswal F 1/10/1995

25 Years, 2 
Months, 17 

Days

At:- Duruda
Po:- Katara
Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpu
r 

At:- 
Manguli
Po:- 
Parbatipur
Jagatsinghp
ur 

NA

Yes 600 210

35

yes 600 296

49.33

Yes

21543/
2017 1400 962

68.71 7.00 14.80 34.36 56.16

149 79 Uparajita Sahoo
Ashok Kumar 

Sahoo
F 5/23/1997

22 Years, 
10 Months, 

4 Days

At:- 
Badapadia, 

PO-Paradeep, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpu
r, PIN-

754142

At:- 

Badapadia, 
PO-

Paradeep, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghp
ur, PIN-
754142

NA Yes 600 229 38.17 Yes 600 214 35.67 YES
25950/

2017
1400 1055 75.36 7.63 10.70 37.68 56.01

150 220 Nibedita Behera Kailash Behera F 3/10/1997
23 Years, 0 
Months, 17 

Days

At-
Biswanathpu

r, po-
Gothina, Dist-
jagatsinghpu

r, pin-
754102

At-
Biswanath

pur, po-
Gothina, 

Dist-
jagatsinghp

ur, pin-

754102

NA Yes 600 198 33 Yes 600 268 44.67 Yes
29526/

2018
1400 991 70.79 6.60 13.40 35.39 55.39

151 34
SWARNALATA 

MALLICK
MANOJ KU 
MALLICK

F 6/11/1991
28 Years, 9 
Months, 16 

Days

AT-
HARISINGHP

UR
PO-KANPUR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
HARISING

HPUR
PO-

KANPUR
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 215 35.83 YES 600 239 39.83 YES
25512/

2017
1400 1012 72.29 7.17 11.95 36.14 55.26

152 118 Mamalin padhi
Jitendra 
Kumar 

Acharya
F 5/8/1991

28 Years, 
10 Months, 

19 Days

At-
Chadheigan, 

Po-Kortal, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpu
r, Pin-

754103

At-
Chadheiga

n, Po-
Kortal, Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-

754103

NA Yes 750 261 34.8 Yes 600 214 35.67 Yes
16862/

2013
1400 1050 75.00 6.96 10.70 37.50 55.16

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 

153 72
Manisa Priyadarshnee 

Pattanaik
Manoranjan 

Pattanaik
F 7/4/1996

23 Years, 8 
Months, 23 

Days

At:- Singipur, 
PO-Baijanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754106

At:- 
Singipur, 

PO-
Baijanga, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754106

NA Yes 600 218 36.33 Yes 600 238 39.67 YES
23195/

2017
1400 1000 71.43 7.27 11.90 35.71 54.88
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154 86
BHAGYASHREE 

MALLICK
GHANSHYAM 

MALLICK
F 3/31/1989

30 Years, 
11 Months, 

25 Days

AT- 
BANTUNIA

PO-
BENTKAR
CUTTACK 

SADAR
CUTTACK

AT- 
BANTUNIA

PO-
BENTKAR
CUTTACK 

SADAR
CUTTACK

NA YES 750 280 37.33 YES 600 271 45.17 YES
25801/

2017
1400 946 67.57 7.47 13.55 33.79 54.80

155 211 Gitanjali Bhoi Sanjaya Bhoi F 2/7/1993
27 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days

At-
Debagram, 

Po-Balikuda, 
Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r

At-
Debagram, 

Po-
Balikuda, 

Dist-
jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 251 41.833 Yes 600 240 40.00 Yes
25224/

2017
1400 957 68.36 8.37 12.00 34.18 54.55

156 162 Sanjulata Nayak
Manas Ranjan 

Mohanty
F 5/5/1988

31 Years, 
10 Months, 

22 Days

At-Selada, Po-
Kasarda, dist-
Cuttack,Pin-

754105

At-Selada, 
Po-

Kasarda, 
dist-

Cuttack,Pin-
754105

NA Yes 750 322 42.933 Yes 900 348 38.67 Yes
26701/

2018
1400 954 68.14 8.59 11.60 34.07 54.26

157 14 Anupama Mallick
Biswanath 

mallick
F 4/19/1997

22 Years, 
11 Months, 

8 Days

At-
Markandapu

r,Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpu

r

At-
Markandap
ur,Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghp

ur

NA Yes 600 279 46.50 600 222 37.00
25076/

2017
1400 948 67.71 9.30 11.10 33.86 54.26

158 194 REKHA GOCHHAYAT
AJAYA 

GOCHHAYAT
F 7/1/1998

21 Years, 8 

Months, 26 
Days

AT-
MAKUNDPU

R
PO/D

JAGATSINGH
PUR

AT-
MAKUNDP

UR
PO/D

JAGATSING
HPUR

NA YES 600 212 35.33 YES 600 213 35.50 YES
28092/

2018
1400 1015 72.50 7.07 10.65 36.25 53.97

159 97 PUJA BEHERA
UMAKANTA 

BEHERA
F 7/8/1996

23 Years, 8 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
KANTABALL

AVPUR
PO-

CHATTRA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

AT-
KANTABAL

LAVPUR
PO-

CHATTRA
JAGATSING

HPUR

NA YES 600 211 35.17 YES 600 222 37.00 YES
25032/

2017
1400 996 71.14 7.03 11.10 35.57 53.70

160 69 Saraswati Das
Debabrat 

Mohanty
F 6/12/1989

30 Years, 9 

Months, 15 
Days

AT:- Kherasa, 
Charchika 

Bazar, 

PO/Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpu

r, PIN-
754103

AT:- 
Kherasa, 

Charchika 
Bazar, 

PO/Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghp

ur, PIN-
754103

NA Yes 750 331 44.13 Yes 900 376 41.78 YES
12322/

2013
1000 625 62.50 8.83 12.53 31.25 52.61

ONC 
Registrati

on 
Renewed 
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161 218 Lilima sahoo
Pradyumna Ku 

sahoo
F 2/11/1986

34 Years, 1 
Months, 16 

Days

At-Bafapur, 
Po-tarajanga, 

Via-Tirtol, 
Dist-

jagatsinghpu
r, Pin-

754137

At-Bafapur, 
Po-

tarajanga, 
Via-Tirtol, 

Dist-
jagatsinghp

ur, Pin-
754137

NA Yes 750 253 33.733 Yes 900 315 35.00 Yes
29619/

2018
1400 951 67.93 6.75 10.50 33.96 51.21
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                                     REJECT LIST  OF CANDIDATES ATTENDED THE WALK IN INTERVIEW FOR THE POST OF MPHW(F) FOR COVID-19 HELD ON 09.04.2020

Sl No 
Applic

ation 

No

Name of the 

Candidate

Father/

Husband
Sex

DOB                                    

as recorded 

in the HSCE 

Certificate

Age as on 

27-03-2020

Permanent 

Address

Corresponda

nce Address
Caste

PH 

Certif

icate

HSCE 

Certificat

e

HSCE 

Full 

Mark

HSCE 

Mark 

Secure

d

(W.E.O)

Percent

age

CHSE 

Certifica

te 

CHSE 

Full Full 

Mark

CHSE 

Mark 

Secured 

(W.E.O)

Percent

age

ANM 

PASS 

CERTIFIC

ATE 

SUBMITT

ED/NOT 

SUBMITT

ED

ONC 

Regd. No

ANM 

Full 

Mark

ANM 

Mark 

Secured

Percenta

ge

20% of 

HSCE

30% of 

CHSE

50% of 

ANM
Total Remark

1 3 Tanushree Das
Subhanarayan 

das
F 4/19/1982

37 Years, 
11 Months, 

8 Days

At-Chatol, Po-
Dhunpur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754138

At-Chatol, Po-
Dhunpur, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754138

SC Yes 750 479 63.87 Yes 1000 563 56.30 Yes
22872/

2016
1400 1072 76.57 12.77 16.89 38.29 67.95 Overage

2 6
Rituprajna 

sahoo
Ranjan Kumar 

sahoo
F 5/20/1999

20 Years, 
10 Months, 

7 Days

At-Katijanga, 
Po-Baharana, 
Via-Balikuda, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Katijanga, 
Po-Baharana, 
Via-Balikuda, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

OBC Yes 600 346 57.67 Yes 600 354 59.00 Yes 1400 1075 76.79 11.53 17.70 38.39 67.63
Below 

Age

3 9
Satyabhama 

Biswal
Saroj Kumar 

Biswal
F 6/21/1982

37 Years, 9 
Months, 6 

Days

At-Kanti, Po-
Baharana, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kanti, Po-
Baharana, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 371 49.47 Yes 1200 649 54.08 Yes
20665/

2017
1400 1052 75.14 9.89 16.23 37.57 63.69 Overage

4 13
Laxmipriya 

Mallick
Tapan Mallick F 10/17/1993

26 Years, 5 

Months, 10 
Days

At-Kiranti, Po-
Jhankad, Via-

Tiran, 
Dist0Jagatsing
hpur,754138

At-Kiranti, Po-
Jhankad, Via-

Tiran, 
Dist0Jagatsin
ghpur,754138

SC Yes 600 199 33.17 650 372 57.23 Yes 616870 1400 1180 84.29 6.63 17.17 42.14 65.95

ONC 
Registrati

on 
certificate 
not given

5 19
Sradhanjali 

Madeli
Priyadarshak 

Manoranjan das
F 5/7/1982

37 Years, 
10 Months, 

20 Days

At-Ramatola,                   
Po- Titira, Via-
Borikina, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur, 

Pin-754110

At-Ramatola,                        
Po- Titira,             

Via-Borikina, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpur
, Pin-754110

SEBC Yes 750 404 53.87 Yes 1100 352 32.00
21486/

2017
1400 997 71.21 10.77 9.60 35.61 55.98 Overage

6 23
SWARNAPRAV

A SETHY
BANSIDHAR 

SETHY
F 5/12/1997

22 Years, 10 
Months, 15 

Days

At-
Madhusudanp

ur

sasan
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Madhusudanp

ur

sasan
Jagatsinghpur

SC YES 600 303 50.50 YES 600 267 44.50 YES
25306

1400 1124 80.29 10.10 13.35 40.14 63.59

Original 
HSCE & 

+2 
Certiifcat

e not 
submitte

d 

7 26
DIPTIMAYEE 

DAS
TAHALI DAS F 2/25/1987

33 Years, 1 
Months, 2 

Days

AT-PUNANGA
JSPUR

AT-PUNANGA
JSPUR

SC YES 750 278 37.07 YES
13725/

2013
1400 967 69.07 7.41 0.00 34.54 41.95

CHSE 
certificate 

& Mark 
sheet not 
submitte

d 

Page 41 of 48



8 28
SUPRAVA 

SETHY
BANSIDHAR 

SETHY
F 7/15/1995

24 Years, 8 
Months, 12 

Days

At-
Madhusudanp

ur
sasan

Jagatsinghpur

At-
Madhusudanp

ur
sasan

Jagatsinghpur

SC YES 600 428 71.33 YES 600 264 44.00 YES
23544/

2016
1400 1227 87.64 14.27 13.20 43.82 71.29

Original 
HSCE & 

+2 
Certiifcat

e not 
submitte

d 

9 33
KALPANA 
MUDULI

BHISMA KU 
PARIDA

F 7/5/1982
37 Years, 8 
Months, 22 

Days

AT-
SUNTHOLA
PO-KALIO

BALIKUDA, 
JSPUR

AT-
SUNTHOLA
PO-KALIO

BALIKUDA, 
JSPUR

SEBC YES 750 427 56.93 YES 13612 1400 1040 74.29 11.39 0.00 37.14 48.53

CHSE 
certificate 

& Mark 
sheet not 
submitte

d 

10 35
LIZA 

MOHANTY
UMESH 

JAISINGH
F 5/6/1992

27 Years, 10 

Months, 21 
Days

AT-IRIBINA

PO-JAPA
ERASAMA
D-JSPUR

AT-IRIBINA

PO-JAPA
ERASAMA
D-JSPUR

General YES 750 448 59.73 YES 600 320 53.33 YES

Original 

Not 
available

1400 1019 72.79 11.95 16.00 36.39 64.34

ONC 
Registrati

on not 
submitte

d 

11 39
SONALI 
BEHERA

HARMOHAN 
BEHERA

F 6/20/1999
20 Years, 9 
Months, 7 

Days

AT-
CHANCHUNIA

PO-
THAKURPATN

A
SADAR

KENDRAPARA

AT-
CHANCHUNIA

PO-
THAKURPAT

NA
SADAR

KENDRAPAR
A

SC YES 600 390 65.00 YES 650 482 74.15 YES
29759/

1400 1143 81.64 13.00 22.25 40.82 76.07
Under 

Age

12 50
ASHRITA 

MOHANTY
DEBASIS JENA F 10/15/1989

30 Years, 5 
Months, 12 

Days

AT-
BANAHARA

PO-
BODAMUNDAI

SALIPUR 
CUTTACK

AT-
BANAHARA

PO-
BODAMUNDA

I
SALIPUR 
CUTTACK

General YES 700 458 65.43 YES 600 369 61.50 YES
10185/

2012
1400 1063 75.93 13.09 18.45 37.96 69.50

ONC 
registrati

on 
certtifact

e not 
renewed 

13 56
BISHNUPRIYA 

BEHERA
RABINDRA KU 

BEHERA
F 5/6/1988

31 Years, 10 
Months, 21 

Days

AT-DABAR
PO-ADHANGA
MACHHAGAO

N
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-DABAR
PO-ADHANGA
MACHHAGAO

N
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SC YES 750 283 37.73 YES YES 31906 1400 1041 74.36 7.55 0.00 37.18 44.73

CHSE 
certificate 

& Mark 
sheet not 
submitte

d 

14 60
LAXMIPRIYA 

DUBE
PRAVAT KU 

DUBE
F 6/3/1999

20 Years, 9 

Months, 24 
Days

AT-
ABIDHIANAN

DAPUR
KADUAPADA

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-
ABIDHIANAN

DAPUR
KADUAPADA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

General YES 600 308 51.33 YES 600 274 45.67 YES
31563/

2019
1400 1037 74.07 10.27 13.70 37.04 61.00

Under 
Age

15 65 Sujata Chaini
Shkati bhusan 

Ratha
F 7/9/1978

41 Years, 8 
Months, 18 

Days

At:- Urali, Po-
Sabhamula, 
Mandasahi, 

Dist,:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Urali, Po-
Sabhamula, 
Mandasahi, 

Dist,:- 
Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 490 65.33 Yes 650 448 68.92 YES
18072/

1400 1122 80.14 13.07 20.68 40.07 73.82 Overage
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16 67
Priyadarsini 
Mohapatra

Pitamber 
Mohapatra

F 6/21/1994
25 Years, 9 
Months, 6 

Days

At:- Gopalpur, 
Po-

Sangarmpur, 
Via-Balikuda, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

At:- Gopalpur, 
Po-

Sangarmpur, 
Via-Balikuda, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 600 232 38.67 Yes 600 273 45.50 YES
14702/

1400 945 67.50 7.73 13.65 33.75 55.13

ONC 
Registrati

on not 
renewed 

17 71 Babita Bhoi Dhirendra Bhoi F 2/7/1978
42 Years, 1 
Months, 20 

Days

At:- 
Sirasundarpur

, Po-
Sailogobindap

ur, Dist.:- 
Cuttack

At:- 
Sirasundarpu

r, Po-
Sailogobindap

ur, Dist.:- 
Cuttack

SC Yes 750 250 33.33 Yes 600 223 37.17 YES
28927/

1400 927 66.21 6.67 11.15 33.11 50.92 Overage

18 90
BAIJAYANTI 
PRADHAN

RANJAN 
PRADHAN

F 5/6/1983
36 Years, 10 
Months, 21 

Days

AT-

TARTANGA
PO-

MANDASAHI
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-

TARTANGA
PO-

MANDASAHI
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC YES 750 355 47.33 YES
16792/

1400 994 71.00 9.47 0.00 35.50 44.97

CHSE 

certificate 
& Mark 

sheet not 
submitte

d 

19 92
BHABANI 
MUDULI

SUNIL PAL F 3/20/1976
44 Years, 0 
Months, 7 

Days

AT-
BALARAMPUR
PO-KUJANGA
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-
BALARAMPU

R
PO-KUJANGA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC YES 750 283 37.73 YES 900 338 37.56 YES
12572/

1400 581 41.50 7.55 11.27 20.75 39.56 Overage

20 94
MINAKSHI 

SWAIN

RABINDRANAT
H

SWAIN
F 5/25/1982

37 Years, 
10 Months, 

2 Days

AT-
KHANABADI

PO-
KRUSHNADAS

PUR
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-
KHANABADI

PO-
KRUSHNADA

SPUR
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC YES 750 402 53.60 YES 650 378 58.15 YES 16627 1400 1013 72.36 10.72 17.45 36.18 64.34 Overage

21 99
SUBHADARSI
NI MOHANTY

NIRANJAN 
MOHANTY

F 6/4/1992
27 Years, 9 
Months, 23 

Days

AT-KERKERA
PO-

RAHADINGA
NALIBAR

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-KERKERA
PO-

RAHADINGA
NALIBAR

JAGATSINGH
PUR

General YES 750 415 55.33 YES 600 261 43.50 YES
13734/

1400 1073 76.64 11.07 13.05 38.32 62.44

ONC 
Registrati

on not 
renewed 

22 100
NAMITA 
SAHOO

SAMIR KU 
SAHOO

F 8/1/1980

39 Years, 7 

Months, 26 
Days

AT-
REPURPATNA

PO-BORIKHI
TIRTOL

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-
REPURPATN

A

PO-BORIKHI
TIRTOL

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SEBC YES 750 411 54.80 YES 12355 1000 679 67.90 10.96 0.00 33.95 44.91 Overage

23 106
Subhalaxmi 

Dash
Jyotiranjan 

Tripathy
F 8/4/1994

25 Years, 7 
Months, 23 

Days

At-Titigaon, 
Po-Sabhamul, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,

Pin-754114

At-Titigaon, 
Po-Sabhamul, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur
,Pin-754114

General Yes 600 411 68.50 Yes 600 337 56.17 #DIV/0! 13.70 16.85 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

ANM 
certificate 

& ONC  
Regd. 

Certificat
e Not 

Submitte
d 
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24 107 Ahalya Mallik
Panchanan 

Mallik
F 5/8/1980

39 Years, 
10 Months, 

19 Days

At/po-Mahilo, 
Via-

Kaduapada, 
dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 
754106

At-Sahada, Po-
Chasapada, 

Via-
kaduapada, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 750 359 47.87 Yes 900 422 46.89 Yes 
22339/

1400 1041 74.36 9.57 14.07 37.18 60.82 Overage

25 108 Latika sahoo Sarada Behera F 3/28/1982
37 Years, 

11 Months, 
28 Days

At-
Bhagabanpur, 
Po-Piteipur, 

Via-
Kaduapada, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur, 

754106

At-
Bhagabanpur, 
Po-Piteipur, 

Via-
Kaduapada, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur

, 754106

General Yes 750 359 47.87 Yes Yes IV12003 1000 654 65.40 9.57 0.00 32.70 42.27 Overage

26 110 Manaswini das Hemanta Das F 2/6/1981
39 Years, 1 
Months, 21 

Days

At-Kamapada, 
Po-

Kanjiakana, 
Via-Borikina, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur,

754110

At-Kamapada, 
Po-

Kanjiakana, 
Via-Borikina, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

,754110

General Yes 750 340 45.33 Yes 900 430 47.78 Yes 12353 1000 725 72.50 9.07 14.33 36.25 59.65

Over Age 
& Regd. 
No. Not 

renewed

27 114
Nibedita 

Swain
Naresh Parida F 2/1/1987

33 Years, 1 
Months, 26 

Days

At/po-
Khalagaon, via-
Machhagaon, 

dist-

Jagatsinghpur

At/po-
Khalagaon, 

via-
Machhagaon, 

dist-

Jagatsinghpur

SEBC PH Yes 750 314 41.867 Yes Yes
10282/

2012
1400 992 70.86 8.37 0.00 35.43 43.80

ONC  
Regd. No. 
not valid

28 115
Anima 

Chhotray
Sashikanta 

Nayak
F 5/25/1985

34 Years, 10 
Months, 2 

Days

At-Pahana, Po-
Pankapal, Via-
Rahama, Dist-
jagatsinghpur,

754140

At-Pahana, Po-
Pankapal, Via-
Rahama, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

,754140

General Yes 750 402 53.6 Yes 900 375 41.67 Yes
14558/

2013
1400 976 69.71 10.72 12.50 34.86 58.08

ONC  
Regd. No. 
not valid

29 123
Tapaswini 

Behera
Uttam Behera F 3/16/1990

30 Years, 0 
Months, 11 

Days

Nuagarh, 
Padmpur, 

Olara, 
Erasama, Dist:- 
Jagatsinghpur, 

PIN-754110

Nuagarh, 
Padmpur, 

Olara, 
Erasama, 

Dist:- 

Jagatsinghpur
, PIN-754110

General Yes 750 301 40.13 Yes 1000 614 61.40 YES
17162/

2013
1400 1049 74.93 8.03 18.42 37.46 63.91

ONC 
Regd. Not 

valid 

30 127 Kalpana Sahoo
Bansidhar 

Sahoo
F 6/20/1979

40 Years, 9 
Months, 7 

Days

Balarampur, 
Benupur, 

Jagatsinghpur

c/o;- 
Bijayananda 

Padihary, AT- 
Jayabada, 
PO/Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 341 45.47 Yes YES
13728/

1400 1011 72.21 9.09 0.00 36.11 45.20

Over Age 
& CHSE 

certificate 
& 

Markshee
t not 

submitte
d
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31 132 Lata Mallick
Pravakar 
Mallick

F 1/2/1983
37 Years, 2 
Months, 25 

Days

At/PO- 
Alipingal, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

C/o- Basanti 
Das, RHC, 

Jagatsinghpur
SC Yes 750 458 61.07 Yes 1200 687 57.25 YES 22837 1400 1027 73.36 12.21 17.18 36.68 66.07 over age 

32 134 Kabita Nayak
Batakrushna 

Nayak
F 4/5/1984

35 Years, 11 
Months, 22 

Days

At:- Nalara, Po- 
Baramudali, 
PS-Balikuda, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

C/o- 
Chakardhar 

Das, Ex-
Lineman, At:- 
Deuligrames
war, PO-Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 385 51.33 Yes 600 247 41.17 YES
13611/

2013
1400 1040 74.29 10.27 12.35 37.14 59.76

ONC 
Regd. Not 

valid 

33 135
Rasmita 
Mallick 

F 4/8/1980
39 Years, 

11 Months, 
19 Days

0 General Yes Yes YES #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Overage

34 141 Runalata Das Raghunath Das F 4/27/1993
26 Years, 11 

Months, 0 
Days

AT;- Gopalpur, 
PO-Ichhapur, 
PS-Balikuda, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur

AT;- 
Gopalpur, PO-
Ichhapur, PS-

Balikuda, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur

SC Yes 600 181 30.17 Yes 600 250 41.67 YES
14328/

2013
1400 900 64.29 6.03 12.50 32.14 50.68

ONC Regd 
certificate 
not valid 

35 149 Sujata  Dash F 4/19/1980
39 Years, 

11 Months, 
8 Days

0 General Yes Yes YES #DIV/0! 0.00 0.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Overage

36 153
Mahalaxmi 

Parida
Bhramarbar 

Parida
F 6/10/1995

24 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

At:- Ittapada, 
Po- 

Kaduapada, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, 
PIN-754103

At:- Ittapada, 
Po- 

Kaduapada, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur
, PIN-754103

SEBC Yes 600 473 78.83 Yes 600 313 52.17 Yes
15981/

2013
1400 1133 80.93 15.77 15.65 40.46 71.88

ONC 
Regd. Not 

valid 

37 154 Mamata Nayak F 1/7/1976
44 Years, 2 
Months, 20 

Days

0 General Yes ##### Yes ##### Yes #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Overage

38 156
Gitasmita 

Swain
F 5/4/1982

37 Years, 
10 Months, 

23 Days
0 General Yes ##### Yes ##### Yes #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! Overage

39 159
Rashmita 

Parida 
Saroj Kumar 

Bhoi
F 5/6/1987

32 Years, 10 
Months, 21 

Days

AT:- Kanpur, 
Po- Sidhar, Via- 

Kaduapada, 
Dist.:- 

Jagatsinghpur, 
PIN-754106

AT:- Kanpur, 
Po- Sidhar, 

Via- 
Kaduapada, 

Dist.:- 
Jagatsinghpur
, PIN-754106

General Yes 750 367 48.93 Yes 900 358 39.78 Yes 8484 1000 839 83.90 9.79 11.93 41.95 63.67

Invalid 
ONC 

Registrati
on 

Certificat
e 
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40 163 kaberi sahoo
Deepakranjan 

Swain
F 6/8/1990

29 Years, 9 
Months, 19 

Days

At-Kalioda, po-
Mahiuddinpur

, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754103

At-Kalioda, po-
Mahiuddinpu

r, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754103

General Yes 750 277 36.933 Yes 650 415 63.85 12421 1000 669 66.90 7.39 19.15 33.45 59.99

Original 
High 

School & 
+2 

certificate 
not 

submitte
d 

41 164 Anuradha rout Basudev Rout F 5/22/1981
38 Years, 

10 Months, 
5 Days

At-
Rupakhandi, 

Po-
Mahimadeipur

, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754140

At-
Rupakhandi, 

Po-
Mahimadeipu

r, Dist-
jagatsinghpur-

754140

SEBC Yes 750 387 51.6 Yes 900 408 45.33 Yes 20155 1400 450 32.14 10.32 13.60 16.07 39.99 Over Age

42 165 Babita Behera
Manas ranjan 

Behera
F 6/8/1992

27 Years, 9 
Months, 19 

Days

At-Nuagaon, 
Po-Nuagaon, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur, 

Pin-754141

At-Nuagaon, 
Po-Nuagaon, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur
, Pin-754141

SC Yes 600 236 39.333 Yes 600 251 #REF! Yes
19391/

2015
1400 1006 71.86 7.87 #REF! 35.93 #REF!

10th & +2 
Original 

not 
submitte

d 

43 166
Diptimayee 

Sahoo
Sarbeswar 

sahoo
F 4/10/1999

20 Years, 
11 Months, 

17 Days

At-Bhujabal, 
Po-Belarpur, 

Dist-
Kendrapada, 
Pin-754250

At-Bhujabal, 
Po-Belarpur, 

Dist-
Kendrapada, 
Pin-754250

SEBC Yes 600 387 64.5 Yes 600 439 174.90 Yes
30125/

2019
1400 1175 83.93 12.90 52.47 41.96 107.33

Under 
Age

44 168
Harapriya 

Rout
Bibek Jena F 1/14/1988

32 Years, 2 
Months, 13 

Days

At/Po-
Samanga, Via-
raghunathpur, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-

754132

At/Po-
Samanga, Via-
raghunathpur

, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-

754132

SEBC Yes 750 351 46.8 Yes 900 496 55.11 Yes
13750/

2013 1400 1085 77.50 9.36 16.53 38.75 64.64

ONC Regd 
certificate 

not 
renewed

45 173 Rajalaxmi Hati
Prasanta Ku 

Sahoo
F 4/3/1980

39 Years, 11 
Months, 24 

Days

At-Kaladip, Po-
Pankapal, Via-
rahama, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-Kaladip, Po-
Pankapal, Via-
rahama, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

SEBC Yes 750 345 46 Yes ##### Yes 13732 1400 988 70.57 9.20 #DIV/0! 35.29 #DIV/0!

CHSE 
certificate 

& Mark 
sheet not 
submitte

d 

46 174 Saraswati Rout
Pramod Kumar 

Rout
F 5/11/1991

28 Years, 10 
Months, 16 

Days

At-Nalakani 
Po-Singhpur, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-

754141

At-Nalakani 
Po-Singhpur, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur-

754141

General Yes 750 344 45.867 Yes 600 281 46.83 Yes
18688/

1400 948 67.71 9.17 14.05 33.86 57.08

original  
certificate 

not 
submitte

d

47 180
Kadambini 

sahoo
Jagannatha 

Mohanty
F 5/18/1989

30 Years, 10 
Months, 9 

Days

Villa-
Chhapada, Po-

rahadinga, 
Dist-

Jagatsinghpur, 
754104

At-Manapur, 
Po-Gadama, 
Dist-Cuttack, 
Pin-754159

SEBC Yes 750 305 40.667 Yes 900 315 35.00 Yes 13630 1400 1055 75.36 8.13 10.50 37.68 56.31

ONC 
Regd. 

certificate 
not 

renewed

48 181
SABITA 

MALLICK
BATAKRUSHNA 

MALLICK
F 1/8/1981

39 Years, 2 
Months, 19 

Days

AT-
ISANIBERHU

MPUR
PO-

KHENTALO
CUTTACK

AT-
ISANIBERHU

MPUR
PO-

KHENTALO
CUTTACK

SC YES 600 248 41.33 YES 700 356 50.86 YES 1400 958 68.43 8.27 15.26 34.21 57.74 Over Age 
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49 185
NIBEDITA 
POTHAL

MANOJ KU 
SWAIN

F 5/1/1983
36 Years, 10 
Months, 26 

Days

AT-DURGA 
BAZAR

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-PANITIRA
PO-

APANDARA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

General YES 750 360 48.00 YES 900 493 54.78 YES 13295/ 1400 912 65.14 9.60 16.43 32.57 58.60

Invalid 
ONC 

Registrati
on 

Certificat
e 

50 191
STITIPRAGNY

A SWAIN
KAILASH CH 

SWAIN
F 6/10/1996

23 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

AT-BAIGENI
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-BAIGENI
BALIKUDA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SEBC YES 600 232 38.67 YES 600 243 40.50 YES 26219/ 1400 1022 73.00 7.73 12.15 36.50 56.38

Original 
+2 & 

ANM Pass 
Certiifcat

e not 
submitte

d 

51 193
SABITRI 
KANDI

PRASHANT 
KANDI

F 6/7/1999
20 Years, 9 
Months, 20 

Days

AT-
KHANKARPU

R
PO-PARAHAT

BALIKUDA
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-
KHANKARPU

R
PO-PARAHAT

BALIKUDA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SC YES 600 292 48.67 YES 600 221 36.83 YES
30553/

2019
1400 1009 72.07 9.73 11.05 36.04 56.82

Under 
Age

52 202
DEBAHUTI 

SAHOO
BHOLANATH 

SAHOO
F 6/4/1995

24 Years, 9 
Months, 23 

Days

AT-
NUAPATNA

PO-
ASHRAMPAT

NA
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-
NUAPATNA

PO-
ASHRAMPAT

NA
JAGATSINGH

PUR

SEBC YES 600 244 40.67 YES 600 323 53.83 NO #DIV/0! 8.13 16.15 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

ANM 
certificate 

& Regd. 
No. Mark 

Sheet  
Not 

Submitte

d 

53 206
SWAGATIKA 

SWAIN
SUSIL ROUT F 5/4/1997

22 Years, 10 
Months, 23 

Days

AT-
RAMACHAND

RAPUR
PO-

PURUNABASA
NTA

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-
RAMACHAND

RAPUR
PO-

PURUNABAS
ANTA

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SEBC YES 600 347 57.83 YES 600 309 51.50 NO #DIV/0! 11.57 15.45 #DIV/0! #DIV/0!

No ANM 
Pass 

Certiifcat
e 

submiite
d 

54 208
CHINMAYEE 
GOCHHAYAT

AJAYA 
GOCHHAYAT

F 6/9/1998
21 Years, 9 
Months, 18 

Days

AT-ALANA
PO-

ALANAHAT
NAUGAON

JAGATSINGHP
UR

AT-ALANA
PO-

ALANAHAT
NAUGAON

JAGATSINGH
PUR

SC YES 600 291 48.50 YES 600 349 58.17 YES
28086/

2018
1400 1022 73.00 9.70 17.45 36.50 63.65

Original 
+2 

Certiifcat
e not 

submitte
d 

55 209
HEMALATA 

PANDA
BISWAJIT 
MISHRA

F 5/19/1983
36 Years, 10 

Months, 8 
Days

AT-BADAPAL
PO-

PANKAPAL
JAGATSINGHP

UR

AT-BADAPAL
PO-

PANKAPAL
JAGATSINGH

PUR

General NA YES 750 495 66.00 YES 700 343 49.00 YES
13628/

2013
1400 1009 72.07 13.20 14.70 36.04 63.94

Invalid 
ONC 

Registrati
on 

Certificat
e 

56 210 Pranati Barik Sanjeb Swain F 6/10/1982
37 Years, 9 
Months, 17 

Days

At-
Badalahanga, 

Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Badalahanga, 

Po/Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

General PH yes 750 332 44.267 Yes 650 349 53.69 yes
13633/

2013
1400 989 70.64 8.85 16.11 35.32 60.28 over age 
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57 212 Lizarani Das Ajaya Das F 11/25/1991
28 Years, 4 
Months, 2 

Days

At/po-Nuagan, 
Dist-

jagatsinghpur, 
Pin-754141

At/po-
Nuagan, Dist-
jagatsinghpur
, Pin-754141

General Yes 750 527 70.267 Yes 600 289 48.17 1400 1089 77.79 14.05 14.45 38.89 67.40

ONC 
Regd. 

Certificat
e  not 

submitte
d

58 213 Maninee Rout Sukanta Rout F 7/10/1992
27 Years, 8 
Months, 17 

Days

At-Adhankura, 
Po-Bharalo, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur, 

Pin-754140

At-
Adhankura, 
Po-Bharalo, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur
, Pin-754140

General Yes 750 427 56.933 Yes 600 234 39.00 2200 1598 72.64 11.39 11.70 36.32 59.40

Regd. 
Certificat

e  not 
submitte

d

59 216
Jyostnarani 

Parida
ranjan Kumar 

Behera
F 7/4/1981

38 Years, 8 

Months, 23 
Days

At/po-
Kulakaijanga,

Dist-
jagatsinghpur, 

754111

At/po-
Kulakaijanga,

Dist-
jagatsinghpur

, 754111

SEBC Yes 750 347 46.267 Yes 900 411 45.67 Yes 19540/ 1400 1020 72.86 9.25 13.70 36.43 59.38 Over Age

60 217
Jyostnarani 

Mallick
Dhrubacharan 

mallick
F 5/24/1988

31 Years, 10 
Months, 3 

Days

At-
Dedhaswarde
uli, Po-nalibar, 

Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

At-
Dedhaswarde

uli, Po-
nalibar, Dist-
Jagatsinghpur

General Yes 750 325 43.333 Yes 600 341 56.83 1400 986 70.43 8.67 17.05 35.21 60.93

Original 
ONC 
Regd. 

certificate  
not 

submitte
d

61 219
Jyotirmayee 

Routray

Manas Ku 

Swain
F 4/8/1982

37 Years, 

11 Months, 
19 Days

At-Echhapur, 
Po-radhanga, 
Via-Nalibar, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur, 

Pin-754104

At-Echhapur, 
Po-radhanga, 
Via-Nalibar, 

Dist-
jagatsinghpur
, Pin-754104

SEBC Yes 750 336 44.8 Yes 900 322 35.78 Yes 13748/ 1400 1056 75.43 8.96 10.73 37.71 57.41

Over Age
ONC 

Regd. not 
renewed

62 222
Archana 
Parida

Srikanta Kumar 
Hati

F 12/25/1993
26 Years, 3 
Months, 2 

Days

At-Orodolo, Po-
jiroilo, Via-

Erasama, Dist-
jagatsinghpur, 

754139

At-Orodolo, 
Po-jiroilo, Via-
Erasama, Dist-
jagatsinghpur

, 754139

SEBC Yes 800 320 40 1400 1115 79.64 8.00 0.00 39.82 47.82

CHSE 
certificate 

& Mark 
sheet not 
submitte

d 
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